

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Monday, 23 March 2015

to

Sunday, 29 March 2015

Sydney International Regatta Centre

Penrith Lakes, NSW

Tuesday, 24 March 2015

91	OW1x	101. Open Women's Single Scull	Repechage 1
92		Repechage 2
93	OM1x	107. Open Men's Single Scull	Repechage 1
94		Repechage 2
95	OW2-	104. Open Women's Coxless Pair	Repechage 1
96	U23W1x	122. Under 23 Women's Single Scull	Repechage 1
97		Repechage 2
98	U23M1x	128. Under 23 Men's Single Scull	Repechage 1
99	U21W1x	142. Under 21 Women's Single Scull	Repechage 1
100		Repechage 2
101	U21M1x	147. Under 21 Men's Single Scull	Repechage 1
102	U23W2-	125. Under 23 Women's Coxless Pair	Repechage 1
103	U21M2-	150. Under 21 Men's Coxless Pair	Repechage 1
104		Repechage 2
105	U19W1x	154. Under 19 Women's Single Scull	Repechage 1
106		Repechage 2
107		Repechage 3
108		Repechage 4
109	U19M1x	160. Under 19 Men's Single Scull	Repechage 1
110		Repechage 2
111		Repechage 3
112		Repechage 4
113	U17W1x	167. Under 17 Women's Single Scull	Repechage 1
114		Repechage 2
115		Repechage 3
116		Repechage 4
117		Repechage 5
118	U17M1x	170. Under 17 Men's Single Scull	Repechage 1
119		Repechage 2
120		Repechage 3
121		Repechage 4
122		Repechage 5
123	U19W2-	157. Under 19 Women's Coxless Pair	Repechage 1
124		Repechage 2
125	U19M2-	163. Under 19 Men's Coxless Pair	Repechage 1
126	OLW1x	113. Open Lightweight Women's Single Scull	Repechage 1
127		Repechage 2
128	OLM1x	116. Open Lightweight Men's Single Scull	Repechage 1
129		Repechage 2
130	OLM2-	119. Open Lightweight Men's Coxless Pair	Heat 1
131	U23LW1x	135. Under 23 Lightweight Women's Single Scull	Repechage 1
132	U23LM1x	138. Under 23 Lightweight Men's Single Scull	Repechage 1
133		Repechage 2
134	U21LW1x	152. Under 21 Lightweight Women's Single Scull	Repechage 1
135	U21LM1x	153. Under 21 Lightweight Men's Single Scull	Repechage 1
136		Repechage 2
137	U23LM2-	140. Under 23 Lightweight Men's Coxless Pair	Heat 1
138	OW2x	102. Open Women's Double Scull	Heat 1
139		Heat 2
140	OM2X	108. Open Men's Double Scull	Heat 1
141		Heat 2
142	U23W2x	123. Under 23 Women's Double Scull	Heat 1
143		Heat 2
144	U23M2x	129. Under 23 Men's Double Scull	Heat 1
145		Heat 2
146	U21W2x	143. Under 21 Women's Double Scull	Heat 1
147	U21M2x	148. Under 21 Men's Double Scull	Heat 1
148		Heat 2
149	U23W4-	126. Under 23 Women's Coxless Four	Heat 1
150	U21W4+	146. Under 21 Women's Coxed Four	Heat 1
151	U21M4+	151. Under 21 Men's Coxed Four	Heat 1
152	U19W2x	155. Under 19 Women's Double Scull	Heat 1
153		Heat 2
154		Heat 3
155		Heat 4
156	U19M2x	161. Under 19 Men's Double Scull	Heat 1

Tuesday, 24 March 2015

157	U19M2x	161. Under 19 Men's Double Scull	Heat 2
158		Heat 3
159	U17W2x	168. Under 17 Women's Double Scull	Heat 1
160		Heat 2
161		Heat 3
162		Heat 4
163		Heat 5
164		Heat 6
165	U17M2x	171. Under 17 Men's Double Scull	Heat 1
166		Heat 2
167		Heat 3
168	U19W4-	158. Under 19 Women's Coxless Four	Heat 1
169		Heat 2
170	U19M4-	164. Under 19 Men's Coxless Four	Heat 1
171	U19M4+	165. Under 19 Men's Coxed Four	Heat 1
172		Heat 2
173	OLW2x	114. Open Lightweight Women's Double Scull	Heat 1
174	OLM2x	117. Open Lightweight Men's Double Scull	Heat 1
175		Heat 2
176	U23LW2x	136. Under 23 Lightweight Women's Double Scull	Heat 1
177		Heat 2
178	U23LM2x	139. Under 23 Lightweight Men's Double Scull	Heat 1
179		Heat 2
180	OM4+	112. Open Men's Coxed Four	Heat 1
181		Heat 2
182	OW4-	105. Open Women's Coxless Four	Heat 1
183		Heat 2

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Tuesday, 24 March 2015

Race 91 Open Women's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	101.09 Melbourne Nicole Payne	5	1:56.77 (1) 1:56.77	4:00.71 (1) 2:03.94	6:09.00 (1) 2:08.29	8:19.18 2:10.18	0.00 +0.00	
2	101.13 Toowong Lucy Jordan	3	2:00.93 (2) 2:00.93	4:07.87 (2) 2:06.94	6:18.82 (2) 2:10.95	8:31.04 2:12.22	11.86 +11.86	
3	101.02 Bucks Anna Sansom	4	2:02.66 (3) 2:02.66	4:12.88 (3) 2:10.22	6:24.81 (3) 2:11.93	8:36.41 2:11.60	5.37 +17.23	
4	101.15 UTS Elise Andrews	6	2:03.36 (4) 2:03.36	4:15.44 (4) 2:12.08	6:30.25 (4) 2:14.81	8:43.18 2:12.93	6.77 +24.00	
	101.05 Champion Lakes Anna Thornton	7	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 261); Rest->B Final (Race 260)								

Race 92 Open Women's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	101.11 Tamar Ciona Wilson	4	1:58.02 (1) 1:58.02	4:03.32 (1) 2:05.30	6:10.51 (1) 2:07.19	8:15.28 2:04.77	0.00 +0.00	
2	101.14 UTS Elizabeth Halsall	5	1:59.24 (2) 1:59.24	4:04.07 (2) 2:04.83	6:10.75 (2) 2:06.68	8:15.61 2:04.86	0.33 +0.33	
3	101.16 University of WA Ashlea Harvey	3	2:00.52 (3) 2:00.52	4:14.55 (3) 2:14.03	6:26.33 (3) 2:11.78	8:33.26 2:06.93	17.65 +17.98	
4	101.10 North Esk Mel Homan	6	2:04.26 (4) 2:04.26	4:17.00 (4) 2:12.74	6:30.78 (4) 2:13.78	8:39.06 2:08.28	5.80 +23.78	
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 261); Rest->B Final (Race 260)								

Race 93 Open Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	107.01 Adelaide University Matthew Bolt	6	1:46.51 (1) 1:46.51	3:40.17 (2) 1:53.66	5:33.83 (2) 1:53.66	7:26.31 1:52.48	0.00 +0.00	
2	107.24 UTS Michael Keene	3	1:50.39 (5) 1:50.39	3:39.64 (1) 1:49.25	5:32.57 (1) 1:52.93	7:27.62 1:55.05	1.31 +1.31	
3	107.02 Adelaide University Falco Richardt	4	1:47.10 (2) 1:47.10	3:41.00 (3) 1:53.90	5:38.72 (3) 1:57.72	7:38.73 2:00.01	11.11 +12.42	
4	107.05 Canberra-ACTAS Angus Harding	5	1:49.86 (4) 1:49.86	3:46.51 (5) 1:56.65	5:45.49 (4) 1:58.98	7:45.72 2:00.23	6.99 +19.41	
5	107.26 Vanuatu Luigi Telemb	2	1:48.53 (3) 1:48.53	3:44.70 (4) 1:56.17	5:47.37 (5) 2:02.67	7:47.24 1:59.87	1.52 +20.93	
6	107.23 Team Singapore Justin Ong	7	2:01.41 (6) 2:01.41	4:13.33 (6) 2:11.92	6:29.65 (6) 2:16.32	8:42.56 2:12.91	55.32 +76.25	
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 194,195); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 94 Open Men's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	107.10 Melbourne Uni Jordan Smith	4	1:47.43 (1) 1:47.43	3:39.67 (1) 1:52.24	5:31.59 (1) 1:51.92	7:23.85 1:52.26	0.00 +0.00	
2	107.25 UTS Justin Quigley	7	1:49.37 (3) 1:49.37	3:40.50 (2) 1:51.13	5:34.06 (2) 1:53.56	7:25.53 1:51.47	1.68 +1.68	
3	107.17 Sydney Steven Peile	5	1:49.32 (2) 1:49.32	3:41.66 (3) 1:52.34	5:35.23 (3) 1:53.57	7:26.32 1:51.09	0.79 +2.47	
4	107.29 WARC Sam Hughes	2	1:50.03 (4) 1:50.03	3:48.97 (4) 1:58.94	5:46.35 (4) 1:57.38	7:42.96 1:56.61	16.64 +19.11	
5	107.14 Mosman Dunstan Scully	3	1:55.80 (5) 1:55.80	3:53.25 (5) 1:57.45	5:50.90 (5) 1:57.65	7:47.86 1:56.96	4.90 +24.01	
6	107.22 Team Hong Kong Hiu Fung Law	6	1:56.91 (6) 1:56.91	4:00.32 (6) 2:03.41	6:06.36 (6) 2:06.04	8:09.40 2:03.04	21.54 +45.55	
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 194,195); Rest->Eliminated								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Tuesday, 24 March 2015

Race 95 Open Women's Coxless Pair							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	104.06 Mercantile Emma Webley, Olympia Ward	4	1:54.38 (1) 1:54.38	3:53.30 (1) 1:58.92	5:54.19 (1) 2:00.89	7:52.71 1:58.52	0.00	+0.00
2	104.08 Team Indonesia Syiva Lisdiana, Wa Ode Fitri Rahmanjani	2	1:56.85 (3) 1:56.85	3:57.96 (2) 2:01.11	5:58.60 (2) 2:00.64	7:59.54 2:00.94	6.83	+6.83
3	104.03 Commercial Christine Taylor, Fleur Spriggs	6	1:55.78 (2) 1:55.78	4:00.18 (3) 2:04.40	6:04.91 (3) 2:04.73	8:03.00 1:58.09	3.46	+10.29
4	104.09 Team Singapore Joanna Cheng Lai Cheng, Joan Xue Hua Poh	5	2:05.14 (5) 2:05.14	4:14.54 (5) 2:09.40	6:18.57 (4) 2:04.03	8:27.90 2:09.33	24.90	+35.19
5	104.01 Brisbane & GPS Lucy Ogden, Hannah Beech	7	2:02.21 (4) 2:02.21	4:13.72 (4) 2:11.51	6:25.24 (5) 2:11.52	8:36.66 2:11.42	8.76	+43.95
6	104.02 Champion Lakes Rochelle Ceriani, Amber Hamilton	3	2:11.96 (6) 2:11.96	4:21.35 (6) 2:09.39	6:33.42 (6) 2:12.07	8:44.28 2:10.86	7.62	+51.57
Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 265); Rest->B Final (Race 264)								

Race 96 Under 23 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	122.25 University of Queensland Samantha Blanchard	5	2:05.38 (2) 2:05.38	4:12.00 (2) 2:06.62	6:18.74 (1) 2:06.74	8:25.46 2:06.72	0.00	+0.00
2	122.15 Nagambie Renee Tattersall	6	2:02.47 (1) 2:02.47	4:08.95 (1) 2:06.48	6:19.03 (2) 2:10.08	8:28.88 2:09.85	3.42	+3.42
3	122.11 Melbourne Uni Lucy Trembearth	4	2:05.87 (4) 2:05.87	4:13.75 (3) 2:07.88	6:26.08 (3) 2:12.33	8:36.72 2:10.64	7.84	+11.26
4	122.26 University of WA Holly Child	7	2:05.62 (3) 2:05.62	4:16.81 (4) 2:11.19	6:31.02 (4) 2:14.21	8:42.76 2:11.74	6.04	+17.30
5	122.07 Footscray Brynley Cooper	3	2:09.07 (5) 2:09.07	4:21.24 (5) 2:12.17	6:36.53 (5) 2:15.29	8:52.15 2:15.62	9.39	+26.69
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 196,197); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 97 Under 23 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 2			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	122.23 UTS Lauren Temm	3	2:00.79 (2) 2:00.79	4:09.58 (2) 2:08.79	6:21.54 (2) 2:11.96	8:33.94 2:12.40	0.00	+0.00		
2	122.22 UTS Victoria Delipetar	4	2:09.30 (5) 2:09.30	4:19.94 (5) 2:10.64	6:29.50 (3) 2:09.56	8:39.44 2:09.94	5.50	+5.50		
3	122.10 Melbourne Selma Richter	7	2:03.46 (3) 2:03.46	4:16.82 (3) 2:13.36	6:31.32 (4) 2:14.50	8:42.19 2:10.87	2.75	+8.25		
4	122.20 Toowong Alice Doring	5	1:58.98 (1) 1:58.98	4:05.16 (1) 2:06.18	6:16.65 (1) 2:11.49	8:46.70 2:30.05	4.51	+12.76		
5	122.04 Brisbane & GPS Katherine Brown	6	2:05.21 (4) 2:05.21	4:18.45 (4) 2:13.24	6:33.48 (5) 2:15.03	8:47.47 2:13.99	0.77	+13.53		
	122.24 University of Queensland Rachel Haines	2	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 196,197); Rest->Eliminated										

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Tuesday, 24 March 2015

Race 98 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	128.03 Canberra-ACTAS Pat Adams	5	1:49.99 1:49.99	3:42.51 (2) 1:52.52	5:38.76 (2) 1:56.25	7:29.14 1:50.38	0.00	+0.00
2	128.19 University of Queensland Nathan Goldstone	3	1:49.36 1:49.36	3:41.57 (1) 1:52.21	5:37.57 (1) 1:56.00	7:29.30 1:51.73	0.16	+0.16
3	128.05 Huon Richard Giblin	6	1:49.79 1:49.79	3:43.26 (3) 1:53.47	5:39.74 (3) 1:56.48	7:33.95 1:54.21	4.65	+4.81
4	128.17 Toowong Patrick Connors	2		3:44.97 (4)	5:39.98 (4) 1:55.01	7:34.06 1:54.08	0.11	+4.92
5	128.11 Phoenix Riley Lum	8		3:50.55 (7)	5:43.28 (5) 1:52.73	7:38.63 1:55.35	4.57	+9.49
6	128.07 Melbourne Uni Isaac Smith	4	1:53.94 1:53.94	3:49.58 (6) 1:55.64	5:44.73 (6) 1:55.15	7:40.29 1:55.56	1.66	+11.15
7	128.15 Tasmanian University Jacob Cooper	7	1:51.01 1:51.01	3:46.74 (5) 1:55.73	5:48.98 (7) 2:02.24	7:43.27 1:54.29	2.98	+14.13
8	128.06 Leichhardt Isaac Eveleigh	1	1:54.57 1:54.57	3:54.51 (8) 1:59.94	5:55.63 (8) 2:01.12	7:53.71 1:58.08	10.44	+24.57

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 198,199); Rest->Eliminated

Race 99 Under 21 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	142.11 Melbourne Uni Phoebe Allen	4	10:11.47 (1) 10:11.47	4:15.28 (1)	6:31.12 (1) 2:15.84	8:46.45 2:15.33	0.00	+0.00
2	142.15 Nepean Tallara Tuckerman	6	10:11.95 (2) 10:11.95	4:24.03 (3)	6:39.60 (2) 2:15.57	8:53.23 2:13.63	6.78	+6.78
3	142.03 Barwon Leah Du Vallon	5	10:12.69 (3) 10:12.69	4:20.55 (2)	6:45.85 (4) 2:25.30	8:55.48 2:09.63	2.25	+9.03
4	142.06 Champion Lakes Kathryn Farley	3	10:13.08 (4) 10:13.08	4:27.03 (4)	6:43.65 (3) 2:16.62	8:56.27 2:12.62	0.79	+9.82
5	142.13 Mersey Taylor Richie	7	10:15.02 (5) 10:15.02	4:29.89 (5)	6:52.79 (5) 2:22.90	9:13.72 2:20.93	17.45	+27.27

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 200,201); Rest->Eliminated

Race 100 Under 21 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	142.16 New Norfolk Caitlin Ketley	4	2:08.10 (1) 2:08.10	4:22.49 (1) 2:14.39	6:38.42 (2) 2:15.93	8:49.77 2:11.35	0.00	+0.00
2	142.08 Drummoyne Isabella Andrews	6	2:12.07 (4) 2:12.07	4:26.98 (4) 2:14.91	6:41.60 (3) 2:14.62	8:49.85 2:08.25	0.08	+0.08
3	142.02 Adelaide Alexandra Fry	5	2:08.27 (2) 2:08.27	4:25.28 (3) 2:17.01	6:44.25 (4) 2:18.97	8:57.92 2:13.67	8.07	+8.15
4	142.17 Sydney University Laura Triggs	3	2:11.31 (3) 2:11.31	4:24.46 (2) 2:13.15	6:37.60 (1) 2:13.14	8:58.69 2:21.09	0.77	+8.92

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 200,201); Rest->Eliminated

Race 101 Under 21 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	147.17 Tasmanian University Jacob Gatehouse	4	1:50.87 (1) 1:50.87	3:49.18 (1) 1:58.31	5:50.47 (1) 2:01.29	7:48.64 1:58.17	0.00	+0.00
2	147.06 Corowa Mathew Vogel	6	1:51.35 (2) 1:51.35	3:50.25 (2) 1:58.90	5:54.40 (4) 2:04.15	7:49.16 1:54.76	0.52	+0.52
3	147.12 Swan River Sebastian Gay	5	1:52.09 (3) 1:52.09	3:51.40 (3) 1:59.31	5:52.47 (2) 2:01.07	7:50.47 1:58.00	1.31	+1.83
4	147.19 University of Queensland Cobyn Weston	3	1:52.48 (4) 1:52.48	3:52.24 (4) 1:59.76	5:53.87 (3) 2:01.63	7:56.59 2:02.72	6.12	+7.95
5	147.05 Corowa John Raschke	7	1:54.42 (5) 1:54.42	3:55.48 (5) 2:01.06	6:00.17 (5) 2:04.69	8:03.47 2:03.30	6.88	+14.83

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 202,203); Rest->Eliminated

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Tuesday, 24 March 2015

Race 102 Under 23 Women's Coxless Pair							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	125.02 Melbourne Uni Olivia Zago, Katherine Michelmore	4	1:53.28 (1) 1:53.28	3:53.06 (1) 1:59.78	5:52.66 (1) 1:59.60	7:49.91 1:57.25	0.00	+0.00
2	125.05 Mercantile Olivia Sibillin, Adriana Marulli	5	1:54.32 (3) 1:54.32	3:54.64 (3) 2:00.32	5:55.93 (2) 2:01.29	7:54.35 1:58.42	4.44	+4.44
3	125.01 Derwent Mercantile/Mosman Coco Bryant, Sophie Hughes	3	1:53.71 (2) 1:53.71	3:54.06 (2) 2:00.35	5:56.85 (3) 2:02.79	7:56.52 1:59.67	2.17	+6.61
4	125.08 Mosman/Sydney University Carina Simpson, Lauren Fornasaro	6	1:56.17 (5) 1:56.17	3:57.45 (4) 2:01.28	5:58.65 (4) 2:01.20	7:58.03 1:59.38	1.51	+8.12
5	125.04 Mercantile Rosita Wickes, Georgia Stewart	2	1:54.96 (4) 1:54.96	3:58.72 (5) 2:03.76	6:01.78 (5) 2:03.06	8:01.63 1:59.85	3.60	+11.72
Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 243); Rest->B Final (Race 242)								

Race 103 Under 21 Men's Coxless Pair							Repechage 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	150.16 Toowong Nick Pettigrew*, Oliver Smith	4	1:41.81 (1) 1:41.81	3:27.67 (1) 1:45.86	5:13.39 (1) 1:45.72	7:00.95 1:47.56	0.00	+0.00	
2	150.06 Melbourne Uni Carter Dickinson, Alistair Cunningham	3	1:41.82 (2) 1:41.82	3:29.70 (2) 1:47.88	5:18.17 (2) 1:48.47	7:05.16 1:46.99	4.21	+4.21	
3	150.05 Melbourne Uni Christopher Gough, William Smith	5	1:44.47 (4) 1:44.47	3:32.48 (3) 1:48.01	5:21.34 (3) 1:48.86	7:08.08 1:46.74	2.92	+7.13	
4	150.11 Rutherglen Lake Jarrod Curran, Danyon Williams	6	1:46.13 (5) 1:46.13	3:37.29 (5) 1:51.16	5:30.06 (5) 1:52.77	7:21.53 1:51.47	13.45	+20.58	
5	150.03 Fremantle Solomon Holliday, Willis Armstrong	2	1:43.55 (3) 1:43.55	3:35.38 (4) 1:51.83	5:28.99 (4) 1:53.61	7:24.60 1:55.61	3.07	+23.65	
6	150.13 Swan River Brett Leask, Benjamin Lim	7	1:48.16 (6) 1:48.16	3:43.24 (6) 1:55.08	5:30.18 (6) 1:46.94	7:39.63 2:09.45	15.03	+38.68	
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 247); Rest->B Final (Race 246)								*substitute	

Race 104 Under 21 Men's Coxless Pair							Repechage 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	150.01 Adelaide Tyson Beauchamp, Tim Santin	5	1:42.72 (3) 1:42.72	3:28.73 (1) 1:46.01	5:16.68 (1) 1:47.95	7:04.78 1:48.10	0.00	+0.00	
2	150.12 Swan River Jex Fatin, Andrew Eyres	3	1:42.57 (2) 1:42.57	3:30.75 (2) 1:48.18	5:20.82 (2) 1:50.07	7:08.17 1:47.35	3.39	+3.39	
3	150.08 Mercantile Dylan Curnow, Max Arundell*	6	1:41.70 (1) 1:41.70	3:31.93 (3) 1:50.23	5:21.91 (3) 1:49.98	7:08.28 1:46.37	0.11	+3.50	
4	150.04 Melbourne Uni James McCann, Lachlan Webster	4	1:43.79 (4) 1:43.79	3:34.03 (4) 1:50.24	5:23.81 (4) 1:49.78	7:13.63 1:49.82	5.35	+8.85	
5	150.02 Adelaide University Jack Korcz, Hamish Goode	7	1:47.26 (6) 1:47.26	3:37.16 (6) 1:49.90	5:26.79 (6) 1:49.63	7:14.63 1:47.84	1.00	+9.85	
6	150.10 New Norfolk Matt Byrne, Nat Graham	2	1:43.86 (5) 1:43.86	3:35.09 (5) 1:51.23	5:26.38 (5) 1:51.29	7:21.91 1:55.53	7.28	+17.13	
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 247); Rest->B Final (Race 246)								*substitute	

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Tuesday, 24 March 2015

Race 105 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	154.06 Firbank Grammar Jaime Worboys	3	2:01.49 (1) 2:01.49	4:10.20 2:08.71	6:20.68 (1) 2:10.48	8:29.67 2:08.99	0.00	+0.00
2	154.12 Hunter Valley Grammar Georgia Bowd	4	2:07.86 (6) 2:07.86	4:16.97 2:09.11	6:25.48 (3) 2:08.51	8:33.94 2:08.46	4.27	+4.27
3	154.03 Brisbane & GPS Lauren Woodgate	5	2:08.56 (7) 2:08.56	4:24.07 2:15.51	6:34.69 (6) 2:10.62	8:40.08 2:05.39	6.14	+10.41
4	154.17 Melbourne Georgia Lenton-Williams	1	2:06.47 (5) 2:06.47		6:30.02 (4) 2:11.20	8:41.22	1.14	+11.55
5	154.02 Bendigo Meaghan Lowndes	6	2:05.07 (4) 2:05.07	4:13.01 2:07.94	6:23.29 (2) 2:10.28	8:43.05 2:19.76	1.83	+13.38
6	154.10 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Nikki Wilde	2	2:03.69 (2) 2:03.69	4:16.98 2:13.29	6:32.82 (5) 2:15.84	8:46.34 2:13.52	3.29	+16.67
7	154.14 MLC School Bianca Riley	8	2:08.97 (8) 2:08.97	4:26.06 2:17.09	6:40.54 (7) 2:14.48	8:56.85 2:16.31	10.51	+27.18
8	154.11 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Lily Hughes	7	2:05.07 (3) 2:05.07	4:21.85 2:16.78	6:41.08 (8) 2:19.23	8:59.82 2:18.74	2.97	+30.15

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 188,189); Rest->Eliminated

Race 106 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 2			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	154.28 Tara School Bridie O'Gorman	7	2:02.18 (3) 2:02.18	4:10.61 (2) 2:08.43	6:21.06 (2) 2:10.45	8:28.20 2:07.14	0.00	+0.00		
2	154.13 Kinross Wolaroi Kate Hall	4	2:00.81 (1) 2:00.81	4:11.50 (3) 2:10.69	6:23.67 (3) 2:12.17	8:28.48 2:04.81	0.28	+0.28		
3	154.20 Mosman Grace Galloway	5	2:01.32 (2) 2:01.32	4:09.82 (1) 2:08.50	6:20.10 (1) 2:10.28	8:29.29 2:09.19	0.81	+1.09		
4	154.04 Firbank Grammar Milly Ward	6	2:07.15 (6) 2:07.15	4:19.53 (4) 2:12.38	6:36.59 (5) 2:17.06	8:45.76 2:09.17	16.47	+17.56		
5	154.19 Mersey Madeline Tippett	3	2:07.09 (5) 2:07.09	4:20.53 (5) 2:13.44	6:36.10 (4) 2:15.57	8:49.07 2:12.97	3.31	+20.87		
6	154.25 St Margarets Evie Sullivan	2	2:06.59 (4) 2:06.59	4:22.40 (6) 2:15.81	6:39.37 (6) 2:16.97	8:51.30 2:11.93	2.23	+23.10		
7	154.05 Firbank Grammar Saskia Schneider	1	2:07.55 (7) 2:07.55	4:23.20 (7) 2:15.65	6:42.86 (7) 2:19.66	9:00.35 2:17.49	9.05	+32.15		
	154.22 River City Womens Holly Fasso	8	SCRATCHED							

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 188,189); Rest->Eliminated

Race 107 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 3	
CANCELLED								

Race 108 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 4	
CANCELLED								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Tuesday, 24 March 2015

Race 109 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	160.25 Sydney Max Brenner	5	1:51.53 (3) 1:51.53	3:48.87 (2) 1:57.34	5:46.35 (1) 1:57.48	7:44.89 1:58.54	0.00	+0.00
2	160.26 Tasmanian University Alex Hutchinson	2	1:50.18 (2) 1:50.18	3:51.43 (3) 2:01.25	5:55.73 (3) 2:04.30	7:53.19 1:57.46	8.30	+8.30
3	160.24 Sydney Callum Moran	1	1:47.73 (1) 1:47.73	3:48.14 (1) 2:00.41	5:52.44 (2) 2:04.30	7:53.22 2:00.78	0.03	+8.33
4	160.03 Bunbury Zedekiah Briginshaw	6	1:52.91 (4) 1:52.91	3:57.28 (4) 2:04.37	6:00.39 (5) 2:03.11	7:57.42 1:57.03	4.20	+12.53
5	160.10 Leichhardt Lloyd Conolly	3	1:57.54 (6) 1:57.54	3:58.00 (5) 2:00.46	5:59.35 (4) 2:01.35	7:58.31 1:58.96	0.89	+13.42
6	160.09 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Jackson Free	7	1:58.62 (8) 1:58.62	4:02.90 (7) 2:04.28	6:08.08 (7) 2:05.18	8:04.02 1:55.94	5.71	+19.13
7	160.29 Trinity Lutheran Luke Hutchins	4	1:56.46 (5) 1:56.46	3:59.81 (6) 2:03.35	6:04.32 (6) 2:04.51	8:04.53 2:00.21	0.51	+19.64
8	160.01 Adelaide University Max Partington	8	1:57.62 (7) 1:57.62	4:04.02 (8) 2:06.40	6:11.88 (8) 2:07.86	8:17.38 2:05.50	12.85	+32.49

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 190,191); Rest->Eliminated

Race 110 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 2			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	160.20 Oxenford Lincoln Moynahan	6	1:50.97 (2) 1:50.97	3:52.11 (4) 2:01.14	5:53.68 (1) 2:01.57	7:53.24 1:59.56	0.00	+0.00		
2	160.05 Coomera Anglican Josh Van-Rooyen	4	1:52.38 (5) 1:52.38	3:51.95 (3) 1:59.57	5:55.48 (3) 2:03.53	7:53.52 1:58.04	0.28	+0.28		
3	160.07 Endeavour Lucas Giles	1	1:51.06 (3) 1:51.06	3:50.70 (2) 1:59.64	5:54.65 (2) 2:03.95	7:54.56 1:59.91	1.04	+1.32		
4	160.21 QLD Academy of Health Dylan Vaughan-Jones	2	1:51.51 (4) 1:51.51	3:52.55 (5) 2:01.04	5:57.38 (4) 2:04.83	8:01.83 2:04.45	7.27	+8.59		
5	160.02 Barwon Jack Williams	5	1:49.02 (1) 1:49.02	3:48.07 (1) 1:59.05	5:58.53 (5) 2:10.46	8:05.73 2:07.20	3.90	+12.49		
6	160.14 Marist College Ben Page	3	1:53.13 (6) 1:53.13	3:58.99 (6) 2:05.86	6:08.65 (6) 2:09.66	8:15.78 2:07.13	10.05	+22.54		
7	160.27 Tasmanian University Calum Hines	8	2:01.61 (7) 2:01.61	4:09.01 (7) 2:07.40	6:19.29 (7) 2:10.28	8:28.81 2:09.52	13.03	+35.57		
	160.13 Lindisfarne Jed Thompson	7	SCRATCHED							

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 190,191); Rest->Eliminated

Race 111 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 3	
CANCELLED								

Race 112 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 4	
CANCELLED								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Tuesday, 24 March 2015

Race 113 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	167.27 Sandy Bay Olivia White	7	2:05.20 (1) 2:05.20	4:20.65 (1) 2:15.45	6:35.34 (1) 2:14.69	8:47.23 2:11.89	0.00	+0.00
2	167.12 Lindisfarne Lilli Reardon	8	2:08.59 (4) 2:08.59	4:23.22 (3) 2:14.63	6:36.93 (2) 2:13.71	8:47.77 2:10.84	0.54	+0.54
3	167.19 Nagambie Charlotte Morris	5	2:09.19 (5) 2:09.19	4:24.47 (4) 2:15.28	6:40.59 (4) 2:16.12	8:47.80 2:07.21	0.03	+0.57
4	167.17 Mersey Hannah Tippett	2	2:06.76 (2) 2:06.76	4:22.13 (2) 2:15.37	6:40.34 (3) 2:18.21	8:55.04 2:14.70	7.24	+7.81
5	167.21 Nepean Raquel Cuevas	6	2:09.49 (6) 2:09.49	4:26.75 (6) 2:17.26	6:44.64 (5) 2:17.89	9:01.11 2:16.47	6.07	+13.88
6	167.29 St Margarets Annabelle Needham	4	2:07.10 (3) 2:07.10	4:26.35 (5) 2:19.25	6:45.66 (6) 2:19.31	9:02.55 2:16.89	1.44	+15.32
7	167.44 University of Queensland Charlotte Petfield	3	2:18.10 (7) 2:18.10	4:44.50 (7) 2:26.40	7:14.11 (7) 2:29.61	9:42.52 2:28.41	39.97	+55.29
8	167.36 Torrens Brittany Rundle	1	2:19.67 (8) 2:19.67	4:50.84 (8) 2:31.17	7:22.42 (8) 2:31.58	9:47.80 2:25.38	5.28	+60.57

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 184,185); Rest->Eliminated

Race 114 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	167.03 Cathedral Lilyana Rayment	5	2:04.34 (1) 2:04.34	4:17.14 (1) 2:12.80	6:31.89 (1) 2:14.75	8:45.64 2:13.75	0.00	+0.00
2	167.24 PLC Perth Lauren Sutherland	6	2:07.38 (3) 2:07.38	4:22.31 (2) 2:14.93	6:38.18 (2) 2:15.87	8:48.10 2:09.92	2.46	+2.46
3	167.25 PLC Perth Caitlin Attwell	7	2:10.63 (6) 2:10.63	4:25.83 (3) 2:15.20	6:40.73 (3) 2:14.90	8:51.53 2:10.80	3.43	+5.89
4	167.23 PLC Perth Katherine Descant	4	2:09.55 (5) 2:09.55	4:27.25 (4) 2:17.70	6:45.93 (4) 2:18.68	9:00.88 2:14.95	9.35	+15.24
5	167.33 Tara School Gabriella Horton	3	2:09.18 (4) 2:09.18	4:27.40 (5) 2:18.22	6:47.69 (5) 2:20.29	9:04.76 2:17.07	3.88	+19.12
6	167.37 Torrens Gemma Vink	2	2:05.96 (2) 2:05.96	4:30.57 (6) 2:24.61	6:59.05 (6) 2:28.48	9:24.11 2:25.06	19.35	+38.47
7	167.20 Nagambie Asia Letch	8	2:19.88 (8) 2:19.88	4:42.19 (8) 2:22.31	7:05.98 (7) 2:23.79	9:26.23 2:20.25	2.12	+40.59
8	167.43 University of Queensland Sarah Adie	1	2:15.67 (7) 2:15.67	4:41.78 (7) 2:26.11	7:08.36 (8) 2:26.58	9:30.76 2:22.40	4.53	+45.12

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 184,185); Rest->Eliminated

Race 115 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	167.30 St Margarets Eliza Gray	6	2:03.47 (1) 2:03.47	4:13.02 (1) 2:09.55	6:27.70 (1) 2:14.68	8:41.01 2:13.31	0.00	+0.00
2	167.11 Leichhardt Lauren Lyon	4	2:09.14 (5) 2:09.14	4:23.87 (3) 2:14.73	6:40.99 (3) 2:17.12	8:49.30 2:08.31	8.29	+8.29
3	167.45 University of Queensland Emily King	3	2:06.46 (2) 2:06.46	4:20.36 (2) 2:13.90	6:38.99 (2) 2:18.63	8:56.28 2:17.29	6.98	+15.27
4	167.40 Trinity Lutheran Amelia Maxwell	5	2:07.23 (3) 2:07.23	4:27.15 (4) 2:19.92	6:49.13 (5) 2:21.98	9:04.76 2:15.63	8.48	+23.75
5	167.22 Newcastle Grammar Amelia Pawley	7	2:10.77 (6) 2:10.77	4:30.91 (6) 2:20.14	6:52.08 (6) 2:21.17	9:07.29 2:15.21	2.53	+26.28
6	167.14 Melbourne Eirini Makantasis	8	2:09.01 (4) 2:09.01	4:27.83 (5) 2:18.82	6:48.68 (4) 2:20.85	9:09.17 2:20.49	1.88	+28.16
7	167.05 Commercial Zara Hepple	2	2:15.33 (8) 2:15.33	4:35.06 (8) 2:19.73	6:54.70 (7) 2:19.64	9:11.83 2:17.13	2.66	+30.82
8	167.41 Tweed Heads Monique Bitzios	1	2:12.00 (7) 2:12.00	4:34.39 (7) 2:22.39	7:00.94 (8) 2:26.55	9:22.27 2:21.33	10.44	+41.26

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 184,185); Rest->Eliminated

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Tuesday, 24 March 2015

Race 116 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	167.32 Sydney Girls Georgia Bradley	5	2:05.38 (2) 2:05.38	4:14.04 (2) 2:08.66	6:23.40 (1) 2:09.36	8:34.53 2:11.13	0.00	+0.00
2	167.42 Unity College Celia Cowan	4	2:01.21 (1) 2:01.21	4:13.52 (1) 2:12.31	6:27.18 (2) 2:13.66	8:38.12 2:10.94	3.59	+3.59
3	167.18 Mersey Madeline Greenhill	3	2:07.00 (3) 2:07.00	4:23.30 (3) 2:16.30	6:41.25 (3) 2:17.95	8:55.57 2:14.32	17.45	+21.04
4	167.06 Commercial Kate Johnson	6	2:07.34 (4) 2:07.34	4:26.75 (6) 2:19.41	6:44.20 (4) 2:17.45	8:59.57 2:15.37	4.00	+25.04
5	167.38 Townsville JCU Saskia De Jong	7	2:08.77 (6) 2:08.77	4:25.61 (4) 2:16.84	6:44.42 (5) 2:18.81	9:01.06 2:16.64	1.49	+26.53
6	167.09 Hunter Valley Grammar Nikayla Atkin	2	2:09.36 (7) 2:09.36	4:26.24 (5) 2:16.88	6:47.89 (6) 2:21.65	9:03.99 2:16.10	2.93	+29.46
7	167.13 Lindisfarne Celeste Frasson	8	2:08.31 (5) 2:08.31	4:28.98 (7) 2:20.67	6:48.77 (7) 2:19.79	9:06.51 2:17.74	2.52	+31.98
8	167.01 Balmain Jessica Walter	1	2:20.74 (8) 2:20.74	4:53.04 (8) 2:32.30	7:24.67 (8) 2:31.63	9:52.31 2:27.64	45.80	+77.78

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 184,185); Rest->Eliminated

Race 117 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	167.26 PLC Perth Charlotte Hill	6	2:01.15 (1) 2:01.15	4:14.09 (1) 2:12.94	6:28.70 (1) 2:14.61	8:43.25 2:14.55	0.00	+0.00
2	167.10 Kinross Wolaroi Jocelyn Date	5	2:02.21 (2) 2:02.21	4:15.94 (2) 2:13.73	6:34.11 (2) 2:18.17	8:50.02 2:15.91	6.77	+6.77
3	167.04 Commercial Madeline Wightman	3	2:08.71 (3) 2:08.71	4:25.13 (3) 2:16.42	6:43.66 (4) 2:18.53	8:54.96 2:11.30	4.94	+11.71
4	167.34 Tara School Alyssa Dwight	2	2:10.37 (5) 2:10.37	4:27.87 (5) 2:17.50	6:42.89 (3) 2:15.02	8:55.48 2:12.59	0.52	+12.23
5	167.35 Tara School Brianna Dwight	7	2:10.50 (6) 2:10.50	4:29.57 (6) 2:19.07	6:49.34 (6) 2:19.77	9:01.32 2:11.98	5.84	+18.07
6	167.31 Swan River Laura Boere	4	2:09.03 (4) 2:09.03	4:26.39 (4) 2:17.36	6:46.47 (5) 2:20.08	9:05.00 2:18.53	3.68	+21.75
7	167.16 Mersey Gabby Gretton	8	2:11.27 (7) 2:11.27	4:33.60 (7) 2:22.33	6:57.17 (7) 2:23.57	9:20.85 2:23.68	15.85	+37.60
8	167.07 Commercial Isabel Johnston	1	2:12.85 (8) 2:12.85	4:41.69 (8) 2:28.84	7:10.46 (8) 2:28.77	9:28.52 2:18.06	7.67	+45.27

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 184,185); Rest->Eliminated

Race 118 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	170.24 Nudgee Thomas Jeffries	5	1:50.86 (1) 1:50.86	3:48.03 (1) 1:57.17	5:48.10 (1) 2:00.07	7:54.46 2:06.36	0.00	+0.00	
2	170.13 Drummoyne Oliver Schwartz	4	1:52.18 (2) 1:52.18	3:53.12 (2) 2:00.94	5:56.62 (2) 2:03.50	7:57.09 2:00.47	2.63	+2.63	
3	170.33 Trinity College Tom Norman	6	1:56.23 (3) 1:56.23	3:57.28 (3) 2:01.05	6:01.91 (3) 2:04.63	8:07.12 2:05.21	10.03	+12.66	
4	170.30 Sydney Lloyd Caetano	3	1:59.46 (6) 1:59.46	4:00.99 (4) 2:01.53	6:05.69 (4) 2:04.70	8:08.75 2:03.06	1.63	+14.29	
5	170.37 Trinity Lutheran David Morton	8	1:56.44 (4) 1:56.44	4:01.11 (5) 2:04.67	6:07.85 (5) 2:06.74	8:13.04 2:05.19	4.29	+18.58	
6	170.19 Nepean Christopher Davies	7	1:58.14 (5) 1:58.14	4:04.32 (6) 2:06.18	6:13.66 (6) 2:09.34	8:23.05 2:09.39	10.01	+28.59	
	170.04 Adelaide University Tom Whiston	2	SCRATCHED						

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 186,187); Rest->Eliminated

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Tuesday, 24 March 2015

Race 119 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	170.10 Coomera Anglican Bailey Wagstaff	5	1:50.20 (1) 1:50.20	3:52.59 (1) 2:02.39	5:55.71 (1) 2:03.12	7:54.90 1:59.19	0.00	+0.00
2	170.29 Swan River Ethan Taylor	6	1:51.68 (2) 1:51.68	3:54.69 (2) 2:03.01	5:57.18 (2) 2:02.49	7:55.10 1:57.92	0.20	+0.20
3	170.20 Nepean Angus Harrold	4	1:59.89 (6) 1:59.89	4:01.08 (4) 2:01.19	6:02.29 (3) 2:01.21	8:01.51 1:59.22	6.41	+6.61
4	170.11 Coomera Anglican Jack Hallewell	3	1:56.01 (3) 1:56.01	3:58.69 (3) 2:02.68	6:02.80 (4) 2:04.11	8:01.86 1:59.06	0.35	+6.96
5	170.34 Trinity College Rohan James	7	1:59.65 (5) 1:59.65	4:05.30 (5) 2:05.65	6:09.76 (5) 2:04.46	8:10.83 2:01.07	8.97	+15.93
6	170.09 Cathedral Nathen Kelly	8	1:58.61 (4) 1:58.61	4:09.70 (6) 2:11.09	6:24.63 (6) 2:14.93	8:36.05 2:11.42	25.22	+41.15
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 186,187); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 120 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	170.18 Nepean Joel Salter	5	1:55.35 (4) 1:55.35	3:52.94 (1) 1:57.59	5:52.78 (1) 1:59.84	7:51.54 1:58.76	0.00	+0.00
2	170.38 Trinity Lutheran Nick Lockhart	6	1:53.28 (1) 1:53.28	3:53.35 (2) 2:00.07	5:54.95 (2) 2:01.60	7:56.30 2:01.35	4.76	+4.76
3	170.14 Footscray Eric Low	4	1:54.50 (2) 1:54.50	3:55.87 (3) 2:01.37	5:59.64 (3) 2:03.77	8:00.04 2:00.40	3.74	+8.50
4	170.22 North Esk Connor Ryan	7	1:56.73 (5) 1:56.73	3:59.74 (4) 2:03.01	6:04.31 (4) 2:04.57	8:05.54 2:01.23	5.50	+14.00
5	170.16 Leichhardt Angus Gall	2	1:58.68 (6) 1:58.68	4:01.99 (6) 2:03.31	6:08.78 (5) 2:06.79	8:15.66 2:06.88	10.12	+24.12
6	170.03 Adelaide University Douglas Perrott	3	1:55.15 (3) 1:55.15	4:00.45 (5) 2:05.30	6:11.52 (6) 2:11.07	8:21.43 2:09.91	5.77	+29.89
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 186,187); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 121 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 4			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	170.28 Swan River Jon McCutcheon	4	1:55.84 (3) 1:55.84	3:58.63 (3) 2:02.79	6:00.00 (2) 2:01.37	7:57.46 1:57.46	0.00	+0.00		
2	170.17 Melbourne Andrew Wilson	7	1:54.63 (2) 1:54.63	3:58.20 (2) 2:03.57	6:00.40 (3) 2:02.20	7:57.74 1:57.34	0.28	+0.28		
3	170.32 Tasmanian University Jared Weisse	5	1:52.83 (1) 1:52.83	3:53.99 (1) 2:01.16	5:58.12 (1) 2:04.13	8:02.57 2:04.45	4.83	+5.11		
4	170.21 North Esk Matthew Dikkenberg	6	1:59.96 (5) 1:59.96	4:08.46 (4) 2:08.50	6:17.52 (4) 2:09.06	8:25.68 2:08.16	23.11	+28.22		
5	170.35 Trinity Lutheran Max Way	2	1:59.63 (4) 1:59.63	4:10.04 (5) 2:10.41	6:21.75 (5) 2:11.71	8:30.54 2:08.79	4.86	+33.08		
	170.02 Adelaide University Isaac Allum-Henson	3	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 186,187); Rest->Eliminated										

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Tuesday, 24 March 2015

Race 122 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 5			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	170.15 Kinross Wolaroi Will Stanley Davies	6	1:56.78 (4) 1:56.78	3:56.79 (1) 2:00.01	5:58.34 (1) 2:01.55	8:01.01 2:02.67	0.00	+0.00		
2	170.05 Barwon Gabriele Di Dato	4	1:54.95 (3) 1:54.95	3:57.93 (2) 2:02.98	6:01.97 (2) 2:04.04	8:03.02 2:01.05	2.01	+2.01		
3	170.27 Swan River Will Jupp	5	1:54.38 (1) 1:54.38	3:58.82 (3) 2:04.44	6:05.65 (3) 2:06.83	8:08.68 2:03.03	5.66	+7.67		
4	170.25 QLD Academy of Health Kai Lovell	7	1:54.90 (2) 1:54.90	4:01.50 (4) 2:06.60	6:08.33 (4) 2:06.83	8:09.88 2:01.55	1.20	+8.87		
5	170.26 St George Oliver Gorman	2	2:01.27 (5) 2:01.27	4:07.97 (5) 2:06.70	6:16.22 (5) 2:08.25	8:20.68 2:04.46	10.80	+19.67		
	170.01 Adelaide University Sabohan Jerkic	3	SCRATCHED							

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 186,187); Rest->Eliminated

Race 123 Under 19 Women's Coxless Pair							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	157.05 Loreto Normanhurst Lara Wainwright, Olivia Dressler-Smith	3	1:57.73 (1) 1:57.73	3:59.90 (1) 2:02.17	6:04.92 (1) 2:05.02	8:08.29 2:03.37	0.00	+0.00
2	157.12 PLC Perth Annabel Wilson, Gabrielle Morris	7	2:04.16 (5) 2:04.16	4:10.54 (4) 2:06.38	6:15.14 (3) 2:04.60	8:14.64 1:59.50	6.35	+6.35
3	157.06 Melbourne Uni Olivia Keppell, Zoe Preston	6	1:58.77 (2) 1:58.77	4:04.37 (2) 2:05.60	6:13.25 (2) 2:08.88	8:23.15 2:09.90	8.51	+14.86
4	157.14 River City Womens/Uni Queensl... Hannah Triscott, Holly Fasso	4	2:04.64 (6) 2:04.64	4:13.62 (6) 2:08.98	6:24.87 (6) 2:11.25	8:30.63 2:05.76	7.48	+22.34
5	157.07 Melbourne Uni Emily Andolfatto, Alexandra Ellem	2	2:00.44 (3) 2:00.44	4:08.77 (3) 2:08.33	6:21.94 (4) 2:13.17	8:31.28 2:09.34	0.65	+22.99
6	157.11 New Norfolk Lauren Conway, Isobel Robertson	5	2:01.82 (4) 2:01.82	4:11.50 (5) 2:09.68	6:24.47 (5) 2:12.97	8:34.63 2:10.16	3.35	+26.34

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 257); Rest->B Final (Race 256)

Race 124 Under 19 Women's Coxless Pair							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	157.04 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Lucy Coleman, Sarah Robinson	5	1:57.97 (1) 1:57.97	3:59.61 (1) 2:01.64	6:04.10 (1) 2:04.49	8:10.26 2:06.16	0.00	+0.00
2	157.03 Canberra Girls Grammar Taylor Caudle, Annabelle Marshall	4	2:03.30 (5) 2:03.30	4:08.50 (3) 2:05.20	6:15.71 (3) 2:07.21	8:24.91 2:09.20	14.65	+14.65
3	157.08 Mercantile Ciara O'Keeffe, Clare Ward	2	2:03.10 (3) 2:03.10	4:10.34 (5) 2:07.24	6:19.98 (4) 2:09.64	8:28.94 2:08.96	4.03	+18.68
4	157.17 WARC Keely Atchison, Kailey Creeger	6	2:01.71 (2) 2:01.71	4:08.95 (4) 2:07.24	6:23.08 (5) 2:14.13	8:34.58 2:11.50	5.64	+24.32
5	157.09 Mosman Katia Molen-Grigull, Anna Mateffy	7	2:03.19 (4) 2:03.19	4:08.11 (2) 2:04.92	6:13.56 (2) 2:05.45	8:36.88 2:23.32	2.30	+26.62
6	157.13 River City Womens Mimi Ballinger, Susie Taylor	3	2:09.15 (6) 2:09.15	4:43.33 (6) 2:34.18	7:23.44 (6) 2:40.11	10:05.12 2:41.68	88.24	+114.8

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 257); Rest->B Final (Race 256)

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Tuesday, 24 March 2015

Race 125 Under 19 Men's Coxless Pair							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	163.02 Drummoyne Thomas Payne, Michael Bishop	4	1:46.53 (2) 1:46.53	3:34.80 (1) 1:48.27	5:26.18 (1) 1:51.38	7:20.31 1:54.13	0.00	+0.00
2	163.03 Hutchins School Henry Johnstone, Gus Bramich	3	1:44.62 (1) 1:44.62	3:35.85 (2) 1:51.23	5:32.35 (2) 1:56.50	7:28.74 1:56.39	8.43	+8.43
3	163.07 Sydney Callum Moran*, Max Brenner	5	1:48.60 (4) 1:48.60	3:40.79 (3) 1:52.19	5:38.32 (3) 1:57.53	7:35.57 1:57.25	6.83	+15.26
4	163.11 Townsville JCU Patrick Boniface, Thomas Smith	6	1:46.99 (3) 1:46.99	3:42.84 (4) 1:55.85	5:43.05 (4) 2:00.21	7:48.21 2:05.16	12.64	+27.90
5	163.01 Commercial Chris Graham, Tyson Rech	2	1:52.30 (5) 1:52.30	3:52.34 (5) 2:00.04	5:55.76 (5) 2:03.42	7:57.67 2:01.91	9.46	+37.36
6	163.10 Toowong Harrison Beech, Kegan Viviers	7	1:55.53 (6) 1:55.53	3:55.23 (6) 1:59.70	5:58.42 (6) 2:03.19	8:02.00 2:03.58	4.33	+41.69
Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 259); Rest->B Final (Race 258)							*substitute	

Race 126 Open Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	113.03 Huon Alexandra Hayes	6	1:57.65 (1) 1:57.65	4:03.08 (1) 2:05.43	6:12.95 (1) 2:09.87	8:21.62 2:08.67	0.00	+0.00
2	113.13 Team Singapore Saiyidah Aisyah Rafa'ee	4	1:58.99 (2) 1:58.99	4:04.60 (2) 2:05.61	6:15.96 (2) 2:11.36	8:27.45 2:11.49	5.83	+5.83
3	113.08 Melbourne Uni Stephanie Radford	5	2:02.08 (3) 2:02.08	4:10.68 (3) 2:08.60	6:24.69 (3) 2:14.01	8:33.68 2:08.99	6.23	+12.06
4	113.11 Swan River Sim Healy	3	2:05.61 (4) 2:05.61	4:20.01 (4) 2:14.40	6:39.70 (4) 2:19.69	8:53.49 2:13.79	19.81	+31.87
5	113.02 Champion Lakes Anna Thornton	7	2:11.22 (5) 2:11.22	4:30.42 (5) 2:19.20	6:52.62 (5) 2:22.20	9:09.75 2:17.13	16.26	+48.13
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 268); Rest->B Final (Race 267)								

Race 127 Open Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	113.15 WARC Janelle Austin	5	1:57.95 (1) 1:57.95	4:02.45 (1) 2:04.50	6:08.71 (1) 2:06.26	8:12.55 2:03.84	0.00	+0.00
2	113.05 Huon Eve Mure	3	2:02.90 (3) 2:02.90	4:08.63 (3) 2:05.73	6:15.36 (2) 2:06.73	8:24.89 2:09.53	12.34	+12.34
3	113.07 Melbourne Uni Thea Adamson	4	1:59.33 (2) 1:59.33	4:05.82 (2) 2:06.49	6:18.05 (3) 2:12.23	8:29.22 2:11.17	4.33	+16.67
4	113.09 Mercantile Bridget McDonald	6	2:11.23 (4) 2:11.23	4:26.29 (4) 2:15.06	6:43.63 (4) 2:17.34	8:58.89 2:15.26	29.67	+46.34
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 268); Rest->B Final (Race 267)								

Race 128 Open Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	116.12 Swan River Mattias Johansson	5	1:52.01 (2) 1:52.01	3:44.39 (1) 1:52.38	5:39.25 (1) 1:54.86	7:34.38 1:55.13	0.00	+0.00		
2	116.06 Melbourne Uni Richard Austin	3	1:51.72 (1) 1:51.72	3:45.87 (2) 1:54.15	5:40.42 (2) 1:54.55	7:35.19 1:54.77	0.81	+0.81		
3	116.14 Team Hong Kong Wai Kin Wong	4	1:52.73 (3) 1:52.73	3:47.58 (3) 1:54.85	5:44.32 (3) 1:56.74	7:41.33 1:57.01	6.14	+6.95		
4	116.16 UTS James Waldersee	7	1:53.03 (4) 1:53.03	3:49.96 (4) 1:56.93	5:46.83 (4) 1:56.87	7:44.01 1:57.18	2.68	+9.63		
5	116.11 Newcastle University Conrad Bond	6	1:56.12 (5) 1:56.12	3:56.89 (5) 2:00.77	5:56.81 (5) 1:59.92	7:52.97 1:56.16	8.96	+18.59		
	116.04 Champion Lakes Rhys Bennetts	2	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 270); Rest->B Final (Race 269)										

Race 129 Open Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	116.13 Sydney University Jack Hanley	5	1:47.86 (1) 1:47.86	3:38.51 (1) 1:50.65	5:31.50 (1) 1:52.99	7:27.75 1:56.25	0.00	+0.00
2	116.15 Toowong Gabriel Cryle	6	1:50.17 (4) 1:50.17	3:43.83 (3) 1:53.66	5:39.14 (2) 1:55.31	7:32.50 1:53.36	4.75	+4.75
3	116.01 Adelaide University Patrick Ey	4	1:49.83 (2) 1:49.83	3:43.44 (2) 1:53.61	5:39.53 (3) 1:56.09	7:34.36 1:54.83	1.86	+6.61
4	116.02 Adelaide University Andrew Wakefield	3	1:50.11 (3) 1:50.11	3:45.93 (4) 1:55.82	5:42.48 (4) 1:56.55	7:37.42 1:54.94	3.06	+9.67
5	116.05 Melbourne Uni Gregor Theinschnack	7	1:56.48 (6) 1:56.48	3:58.77 (5) 2:02.29	6:00.18 (5) 2:01.41	8:01.51 2:01.33	24.09	+33.76
6	116.07 Melbourne Uni Shane Usher	2	1:55.83 (5) 1:55.83	4:01.78 (6) 2:05.95	6:04.83 (6) 2:03.05	8:03.78 1:58.95	2.27	+36.03

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 270); Rest->B Final (Race 269)

Race 130 Open Lightweight Men's Coxless Pair							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	119.05 Toowong Jack Price, Tim McDonnell	6	1:38.60 (1) 1:38.60	3:21.65 (1) 1:43.05	5:08.40 (1) 1:46.75	6:57.77 1:49.37	0.00	+0.00
2	119.06 University of WA/Fremantle Mario LoPresti, Timothy Widdicombe	4	1:39.84 (3) 1:39.84	3:26.03 (3) 1:46.19	5:12.03 (2) 1:46.00	7:01.43 1:49.40	3.66	+3.66
3	119.03 Team Indonesia Budi Santoso, Tanzil Hadid	5	1:48.48 (5) 1:48.48	3:35.09 (5) 1:46.61	5:20.14 (4) 1:45.05	7:04.62 1:44.48	3.19	+6.85
4	119.02 Nagambie Will Day, Tim Day	2	1:39.40 (2) 1:39.40	3:24.27 (2) 1:44.87	5:14.29 (3) 1:50.02	7:08.13 1:53.84	3.51	+10.36
5	119.01 Bucks/Tamar Brendan Longman, Daniel Bloomfield	7	1:44.23 (4) 1:44.23	3:31.03 (4) 1:46.80	5:20.47 (5) 1:49.44	7:21.09 2:00.62	12.96	+23.32
6	119.04 Team Singapore Justin Ong, Salvador Norton De Matos	3	1:54.16 (6) 1:54.16	3:53.46 (6) 1:59.30	5:55.38 (6) 2:01.92	7:56.82 2:01.44	35.73	+59.05

Progress : All to Final

Race 131 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	135.05 Melbourne Uni Alice Arch	4	2:00.44 (1) 2:00.44	4:06.49 (1) 2:06.05	6:13.28 (1) 2:06.79	8:18.53 2:05.25	0.00	+0.00
2	135.06 Sydney University Emma Thomas	5	2:05.08 (3) 2:05.08	4:15.89 (3) 2:10.81	6:22.69 (2) 2:06.80	8:32.15 2:09.46	13.62	+13.62
3	135.02 Barwon Teneille Linehan-Downes	3	2:02.34 (2) 2:02.34	4:12.03 (2) 2:09.69	6:24.06 (3) 2:12.03	8:34.35 2:10.29	2.20	+15.82
4	135.01 Adelaide Alex Carter	7	2:06.19 (4) 2:06.19	4:16.98 (4) 2:10.79	6:26.54 (4) 2:09.56	8:37.49 2:10.95	3.14	+18.96
5	135.03 Bucks Abbie Crow	6	2:10.51 (5) 2:10.51	4:30.69 (5) 2:20.18	6:44.44 (5) 2:13.75	8:58.66 2:14.22	21.17	+40.13

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 273); Rest->B Final (Race 272)

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Tuesday, 24 March 2015

Race 132 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	138.12 St George James Chuter	6	1:47.14 (1) 1:47.14	3:42.81 (1) 1:55.67	5:39.12 (1) 1:56.31	7:36.99 1:57.87	0.00	+0.00
2	138.17 Tasmanian University James Cocker	5	1:49.29 (4) 1:49.29	3:44.70 (2) 1:55.41	5:41.32 (2) 1:56.62	7:40.90 1:59.58	3.91	+3.91
3	138.11 Newcastle University Damon Mills	7	1:48.34 (3) 1:48.34	3:45.49 (4) 1:57.15	5:45.08 (3) 1:59.59	7:46.73 2:01.65	5.83	+9.74
4	138.02 ANA Kris Wright	4	1:47.77 (2) 1:47.77	3:45.48 (3) 1:57.71	5:45.68 (4) 2:00.20	7:50.17 2:04.49	3.44	+13.18
5	138.06 Fremantle Joshua Senzio	3	1:55.19 (5) 1:55.19	3:56.65 (5) 2:01.46	5:57.33 (5) 2:00.68	7:59.57 2:02.24	9.40	+22.58
6	138.14 Sydney Luke Stait	8	1:55.72 (6) 1:55.72	3:57.59 (6) 2:01.87	5:59.43 (6) 2:01.84	8:00.67 2:01.24	1.10	+23.68
	138.09 Leichhardt Maximilian Vogel	1	SCRATCHED					
	138.22 University of WA Thomas Horton	2	SCRATCHED					

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 204,205); Rest->Eliminated

Race 133 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 134 Under 21 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	152.15 Tamar Caitlyn Bloomfield	5	1:59.23 (1) 1:59.23	4:07.73 (1) 2:08.50	6:21.09 (1) 2:13.36	8:31.88 2:10.79	0.00	+0.00
2	152.06 Lindisfarne Anneka Reardon	4	1:59.94 (2) 1:59.94	4:10.09 (2) 2:10.15	6:27.44 (2) 2:17.35	8:46.20 2:18.76	14.32	+14.32
3	152.08 Melbourne Uni Michelle Benington	3	2:03.53 (3) 2:03.53	4:14.84 (3) 2:11.31	6:34.33 (3) 2:19.49	8:50.51 2:16.18	4.31	+18.63
4	152.11 PLC Perth Pepita Prince-Ruiz	7	2:06.78 (6) 2:06.78	4:18.14 (4) 2:11.36	6:36.22 (4) 2:18.08	8:53.42 2:17.20	2.91	+21.54
5	152.10 PLC Perth Bronte O'Grady	6	2:06.57 (5) 2:06.57	4:23.31 (5) 2:16.74	6:42.41 (5) 2:19.10	8:56.53 2:14.12	3.11	+24.65
6	152.02 Adelaide University Leah Moffat	8	2:14.36 (7) 2:14.36	4:32.23 (7) 2:17.87	6:52.49 (6) 2:20.26	9:13.45 2:20.96	16.92	+41.57
7	152.05 Fremantle Lauren Warschauer	2	2:06.16 (4) 2:06.16	4:30.30 (6) 2:24.14	7:01.64 (7) 2:31.34	9:28.75 2:27.11	15.30	+56.87

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 206,207); Rest->Eliminated

Race 135 Under 21 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	153.15 Mercantile Jayden Grey	6	1:55.36 (5) 1:55.36	3:53.37 (3) 1:58.01	5:51.77 1:58.40	7:51.11 1:59.34	0.00	+0.00
2	153.09 Hawthorn Luke Spencer	3	1:56.48 (6) 1:56.48	3:52.83 (2) 1:56.35	5:50.64 1:57.81	7:51.50 2:00.86	0.39	+0.39
3	153.14 Mercantile Quentin Geczy	5	1:54.33 (4) 1:54.33	3:53.78 (5) 1:59.45	5:54.32 2:00.54	7:57.40 2:03.08	5.90	+6.29
4	153.16 New Norfolk Nat Graham	4	1:53.00 (3) 1:53.00	3:54.63 (6) 2:01.63	5:59.56 2:04.93	8:00.78 2:01.22	3.38	+9.67
5	153.12 Lindisfarne Jed Thompson	2	1:51.68 (1) 1:51.68	3:52.30 (1) 2:00.62	5:57.71 2:05.41	8:04.26 2:06.55	3.48	+13.15
6	153.04 Champion Lakes Rhys Bennetts	8	2:22.08 (7) 2:22.08	4:51.87 (7) 2:29.79	7:30.82 2:38.95	9:55.45 2:24.63	111.19	+124.3
7	153.05 Corio Bay Ashley Gillespie	7	1:52.99 (2) 1:52.99	3:53.37 (4) 2:00.38		15:05.96	310.51	+434.8

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 208,209); Rest->Eliminated

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Tuesday, 24 March 2015

Race 136 Under 21 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	153.27 Toowong Harrison Parks	5	1:51.76 (1) 1:51.76	3:52.04 (3) 2:00.28	5:54.58 (3) 2:02.54	7:49.23 1:54.65	0.00	+0.00
2	153.28 University of Queensland Mick Tanda	4	1:52.75 (3) 1:52.75	3:51.62 (1) 1:58.87	5:52.52 (1) 2:00.90	7:50.64 1:58.12	1.41	+1.41
3	153.02 Balmain Peter Waldersee	3	1:52.27 (2) 1:52.27	3:51.88 (2) 1:59.61	5:53.75 (2) 2:01.87	7:51.70 1:57.95	1.06	+2.47
4	153.07 Drummoyne Oscar Fawkes	7	1:56.69 (6) 1:56.69	3:58.77 (5) 2:02.08	6:00.87 (4) 2:02.10	7:59.27 1:58.40	7.57	+10.04
5	153.21 Sydney University Jayson Gilchrist	8	1:56.16 (5) 1:56.16	3:59.18 (6) 2:03.02	6:02.66 (5) 2:03.48	8:03.41 2:00.75	4.14	+14.18
6	153.19 St George Connor Milton	6	1:56.01 (4) 1:56.01	3:57.77 (4) 2:01.76	6:02.78 (6) 2:05.01	8:04.77 2:01.99	1.36	+15.54
7	153.20 Sydney Joe Bokeyar	2	1:57.74 (7) 1:57.74	4:00.22 (7) 2:02.48	6:05.46 (7) 2:05.24	8:10.98 2:05.52	6.21	+21.75

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 208,209); Rest->Eliminated

Race 137 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Coxless Pair							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	140.07 Toowong-QAS Jack Armitage, Hamish Parry	1	1:41.04 (1) 1:41.04	3:28.28 (1) 1:47.24	5:15.00 (1) 1:46.72	7:02.62 1:47.62	0.00	+0.00
2	140.05 Swan River Matthew Stubberfield, Cameron Fowler	6	1:42.28 (2) 1:42.28	3:29.23 (2) 1:46.95	5:20.61 (2) 1:51.38	7:15.18 1:54.57	12.56	+12.56
3	140.04 Mercantile William Legge, Carl Tomczak	2	1:46.54 (3) 1:46.54	3:36.14 (3) 1:49.60	5:25.60 (3) 1:49.46	7:16.05 1:50.45	0.87	+13.43
4	140.08 Toowong Leo Karadimitris, Michael Potts	8	1:47.36 (4) 1:47.36	3:38.57 (4) 1:51.21	5:33.26 (4) 1:54.69	7:27.96 1:54.70	11.91	+25.34
5	140.03 Adelaide University Jack Hewson, Jesse Kilburn	5	1:47.94 (5) 1:47.94	3:46.35 (5) 1:58.41	5:46.49 (5) 2:00.14	7:42.07 1:55.58	14.11	+39.45
6	140.06 Swan River Brett Leask, Benjamin Lim	4	1:51.80 (6) 1:51.80	3:48.91 (6) 1:57.11	5:47.45 (6) 1:58.54	7:45.94 1:58.49	3.87	+43.32
7	140.01 Adelaide University William Foster-Hall, Samuel Crosato	7	1:53.69 (7) 1:53.69	3:56.00 (7) 2:02.31	5:59.15 (7) 2:03.15	7:56.63 1:57.48	10.69	+54.01
	140.02 Adelaide University James Francis, Max Partington	3						

Progress : All to Final

Race 138 Open Women's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	102.05 Melbourne Uni/Mosman-NTCabr Georgia Miansarow, Kim Crow	6	1:47.63 (2) 1:47.63	3:38.61 (2) 1:50.98	5:29.70 (1) 1:51.09	7:21.75 1:52.05	0.00	+0.00
2	102.04 Commercial/Brisbane & GPS-QAS Jessica Hall, Maddie Edmunds	4	1:45.31 (1) 1:45.31	3:36.05 (1) 1:50.74	5:31.87 (2) 1:55.82	7:32.97 2:01.10	11.22	+11.22
3	102.07 Mercantile-VIS Katrina Bateman, Fiona Albert	3	1:50.08 (3) 1:50.08	3:45.28 (3) 1:55.20	5:48.50 (3) 2:03.22	7:56.36 2:07.86	23.39	+34.61
4	102.02 Brisbane & GPS Charlotte Swanston, Katherine Brown	5	1:56.53 (4) 1:56.53	4:04.48 (4) 2:07.95	6:12.96 (4) 2:08.48	8:17.70 2:04.74	21.34	+55.95
5	102.03 Champion Lakes Rochelle Ceriani, Amber Hamilton	2	2:07.68 (5) 2:07.68	4:20.85 (5) 2:13.17	6:35.36 (5) 2:14.51	8:43.57 2:08.21	25.87	+81.82

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 418); Rest->Repechage (Race 218)

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Tuesday, 24 March 2015

Race 139 Open Women's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	102.08 Sydney Uni/Adelaide-SASI Olympia Aldersey, Sally Kehoe	6	1:46.85 (1) 1:46.85	3:36.25 (1) 1:49.40	5:28.19 (1) 1:51.94	7:20.23 1:52.04	0.00	+0.00
2	102.09 Tamar/Bucks Meaghan Volker, Ciona Wilson	4	1:50.82 (3) 1:50.82	3:43.87 (3) 1:53.05	5:36.53 (2) 1:52.66	7:27.08 1:50.55	6.85	+6.85
3	102.01 Adelaide-NTCcbr Annabel Gibson, Molly Goodman	5	1:50.11 (2) 1:50.11	3:43.66 (2) 1:53.55	5:37.08 (3) 1:53.42	7:33.43 1:56.35	6.35	+13.20
4	102.06 Melbourne/Mercantile Emma Webley, Nicole Payne	3	1:54.67 (4) 1:54.67	3:53.71 (4) 1:59.04	5:54.30 (4) 2:00.59	7:54.78 2:00.48	21.35	+34.55
5	102.10 Toowong Madeleine Coonan, Lucy Jordan	2	1:59.01 (5) 1:59.01	4:00.73 (5) 2:01.72	6:00.86 (5) 2:00.13	7:58.60 1:57.74	3.82	+38.37
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 418); Rest->Repechage (Race 218)								

Race 140 Open Men's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	108.07 Sydney University-SASI/NSWIS Cameron Girdlestone, Alexander Belonogoff	5	1:34.58 (1) 1:34.58	3:14.46 (1) 1:39.88	4:57.42 (1) 1:42.96	6:38.73 1:41.31	0.00	+0.00
2	108.05 Melbourne Uni Harry Picone, Jordan Smith	3	1:39.96 (3) 1:39.96	3:22.04 (3) 1:42.08	5:04.13 (3) 1:42.09	6:41.84 1:37.71	3.11	+3.11
3	108.08 Sydney/UTS Connor Clark, Steven Peile	2	1:37.94 (2) 1:37.94	3:19.50 (2) 1:41.56	5:01.73 (2) 1:42.23	6:45.12 1:43.39	3.28	+6.39
4	108.01 Canberra/Mosman-ACTAS Dunstan Scully, Angus Harding	6	1:49.42 (4) 1:49.42	3:41.96 (4) 1:52.54	5:35.99 (4) 1:54.03	7:28.36 1:52.37	43.24	+49.63
5	108.02 Champion Lakes Rhys Bennetts, Lee Blackwell	4	1:56.79 (5) 1:56.79	4:01.74 (5) 2:04.95	6:09.21 (5) 2:07.47	8:16.72 2:07.51	48.36	+97.99
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 419); Rest->Repechage (Race 297)								

Race 141 Open Men's Double Scull							Heat 2			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	108.11 WARC/Bucks Samuel Volker, Matthew Cochran	2	1:35.36 (1) 1:35.36	3:15.50 (1) 1:40.14	4:57.13 (1) 1:41.63	6:36.40 1:39.27	0.00	+0.00		
2	108.06 Mersey/Sydney University Hamish Playfair, Taylor Wilczynski	5	1:36.30 (3) 1:36.30	3:17.34 (2) 1:41.04	4:59.66 (2) 1:42.32	6:38.57 1:38.91	2.17	+2.17		
3	108.03 Grammarians/Dutton Park-NTCcbr Scott Laidler, Ben Morley	6	1:35.82 (2) 1:35.82	3:18.49 (3) 1:42.67	5:01.40 (3) 1:42.91	6:39.48 1:38.08	0.91	+3.08		
4	108.10 Vanuatu Luigi Telemb, Tom Pata	4	1:48.33 (4) 1:48.33	3:44.20 (4) 1:55.87	5:42.33 (4) 1:58.13	7:36.80 1:54.47	57.32	+60.40		
	108.09 Tasmanian University Jacob Cooper, Tom Cox	3	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 419); Rest->Repechage (Race 297)										

Race 142 Under 23 Women's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	123.05 Capital Lakes/Sydney-ACTAS/NS... Leah Saunders, Cara Grzeskowiak	6	1:46.33 (1) 1:46.33	3:38.20 (1) 1:51.87	5:34.58 (1) 1:56.38	7:31.38 1:56.80	0.00	+0.00
2	123.08 Huon/Mosman-TIS/NTCcbr Jessie Allen, Eleni Kalimnios	1	1:50.76 (2) 1:50.76	3:44.27 (2) 1:53.51	5:40.68 (2) 1:56.41	7:38.09 1:57.41	6.71	+6.71
3	123.01 ANU/UTS Lauren Temm, Madeleine Farrar	2	1:51.67 (3) 1:51.67	3:46.29 (3) 1:54.62	5:44.47 (3) 1:58.18	7:40.86 1:56.39	2.77	+9.48
4	123.12 Sydney University Candice Williams, Fiona Ewing	7	1:54.40 (6) 1:54.40	3:51.49 (5) 1:57.09	5:49.83 (4) 1:58.34	7:47.71 1:57.88	6.85	+16.33
5	123.07 Melbourne Uni/Uni Queensland Kate Rowan, Lucy Trembearth*	3	1:52.41 (5) 1:52.41	3:51.18 (4) 1:58.77	5:52.92 (5) 2:01.74	7:53.56 2:00.64	5.85	+22.18
6	123.15 University of Queensland Rachel Reiser, Kelly Drenth*	4	1:52.34 (4) 1:52.34	3:54.41 (6) 2:02.07	5:58.78 (6) 2:04.37	8:00.09 2:01.31	6.53	+28.71
7	123.02 Adelaide University Suzannah Michell*, Vanessa Rech	5	1:56.28 (7) 1:56.28	4:00.09 (7) 2:03.81	6:08.29 (7) 2:08.20	8:14.69 2:06.40	14.60	+43.31
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 403); Rest->Repechage (Race's 298-299)								*substitute

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Tuesday, 24 March 2015

Race 143 Under 23 Women's Double Scull							Heat 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	123.04 Bundaberg/Adelaide Uni-QAS/SA... Narelle Badenoch, Tessa Carty	5	1:48.01 (1) 1:48.01	3:42.17 (1) 1:54.16	5:36.43 (1) 1:54.26	7:30.73 1:54.30	0.00	+0.00	
2	123.06 Fremantle/University of WA Holly Child, Annabelle McIntyre	7	1:51.17 (2) 1:51.17	3:46.36 (2) 1:55.19	5:42.96 (2) 1:56.60	7:39.53 1:56.57	8.80	+8.80	
3	123.10 Nagambie/Footscray Brynley Cooper, Renee Tattersall	2	1:53.75 (3) 1:53.75	3:53.89 (3) 2:00.14	5:53.34 (3) 1:59.45	7:51.58 1:58.24	12.05	+20.85	
4	123.14 University of Queensland Samantha Blanchard, Rachel Haines	1	1:56.01 (4) 1:56.01	3:58.88 (4) 2:02.87	6:02.42 (4) 2:03.54	8:05.38 2:02.96	13.80	+34.65	
5	123.13 UTS Kathryn Volk, Victoria Delipetar	6	1:59.72 (5) 1:59.72	4:04.43 (5) 2:04.71	6:06.82 (5) 2:02.39	8:09.45 2:02.63	4.07	+38.72	
6	123.09 Mersey/New Norfolk Caitlin Ketley, Taylor Richie	4	2:01.20 (6) 2:01.20	4:07.24 (6) 2:06.04	6:14.16 (6) 2:06.92	8:19.21 2:05.05	9.76	+48.48	
	123.03 Adelaide University Suzannah Michell, Carrie Tucker	3	SCRATCHED						

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 403); Rest->Repechage (Race's 298-299)

Race 144 Under 23 Men's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	129.08 Swan River/New Sth Wales-NSWIS Alex Purnell, Christopher Hayes	7	1:36.09 (2) 1:36.09	3:15.57 (1) 1:39.48	4:56.74 (1) 1:41.17	6:44.73 1:47.99	0.00	+0.00
2	129.06 Mosman/Black Mountain-NSWIS/A... Tyron Boorman, Robert Black	2	1:35.62 (1) 1:35.62	3:15.62 (2) 1:40.00	5:00.33 (2) 1:44.71	6:49.90 1:49.57	5.17	+5.17
3	129.03 Commercial/Toowong Patrick Connors, Tom McTaggart	5	1:40.50 (4) 1:40.50	3:24.91 (3) 1:44.41	5:10.88 (3) 1:45.97	6:57.15 1:46.27	7.25	+12.42
4	129.05 Melbourne Uni Isaac Smith, Christopher Hargreaves	4	1:46.01 (6) 1:46.01	3:27.33 (5) 1:41.32	5:12.82 (4) 1:45.49	7:00.40 1:47.58	3.25	+15.67
5	129.07 Sydney Sean Madeley, Lachlan Hine	6	1:39.81 (3) 1:39.81	3:26.18 (4) 1:46.37	5:15.41 (5) 1:49.23	7:04.71 1:49.30	4.31	+19.98
6	129.10 Tamar/Swan River Sebastian Gay, John McKenzie	3	1:41.24 (5) 1:41.24	3:29.79 (6) 1:48.55	5:19.16 (6) 1:49.37	7:08.67 1:49.51	3.96	+23.94

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 404); Rest->Repechage (Race 300)

Race 145 Under 23 Men's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	129.01 Black Mountain/Mosman-NTCcbr/... Tom Schramko, Luke Letcher	5	1:33.91 (1) 1:33.91	3:12.24 (1) 1:38.33	4:54.21 (1) 1:41.97	6:37.06 1:42.85	0.00	+0.00
2	129.11 University of Queensland Nathan Goldstone, Angus Lillicrap	3	1:37.36 (4) 1:37.36	3:18.19 (4) 1:40.83	5:00.36 (3) 1:42.17	6:38.51 1:38.15	1.45	+1.45
3	129.04 Huon Wilson Mure, Richard Giblin	6	1:36.40 (3) 1:36.40	3:16.76 (2) 1:40.36	4:59.08 (2) 1:42.32	6:39.59 1:40.51	1.08	+2.53
4	129.09 Tamar Mitchell Digney, Henry Youl	4	1:35.36 (2) 1:35.36	3:18.06 (3) 1:42.70	5:03.92 (4) 1:45.86	6:49.98 1:46.06	10.39	+12.92
5	129.02 Canberra/ANU-ACTAS Francis Snelgar, Pat Adams	2	1:41.51 (5) 1:41.51	3:26.62 (5) 1:45.11	5:16.52 (5) 1:49.90	7:07.72 1:51.20	17.74	+30.66

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 404); Rest->Repechage (Race 300)

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Tuesday, 24 March 2015

Race 146 Under 21 Women's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	143.01 Bucks Fiona Anderson, Shanyce Kitson	7	1:50.42 (1) 1:50.42	3:48.32 (1) 1:57.90	5:47.25 (1) 1:58.93	7:44.62 1:57.37	0.00	+0.00
2	143.02 Melbourne Georgia Lenton-Williams, Lauren Hurley-Pearson	6	1:51.98 (2) 1:51.98	3:51.17 (2) 1:59.19	5:51.43 (2) 2:00.26	7:52.67 2:01.24	8.05	+8.05
3	143.06 Sydney University Georgia Campbell, Loren Parsons	4	1:56.83 (3) 1:56.83	3:58.31 (3) 2:01.48	6:02.28 (3) 2:03.97	8:05.75 2:03.47	13.08	+21.13
4	143.05 Nepean Annabelle McMahon, Tallara Tuckerman	3	2:02.66 (4) 2:02.66	4:09.35 (4) 2:06.69	6:17.79 (4) 2:08.44	8:25.30 2:07.51	19.55	+40.68
	143.03 Melbourne Uni Michelle Benington, Phoebe Allen	1						
	143.04 Mosman Serena Cox, Rowena Meredith	2						
	143.07 WARC Genevieve Vinciguerra, Denika Kelsall	5						
Progress : All to Final								

Race 147 Under 21 Men's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	148.06 Mercantile Alexander Kinsella, Angus Maloney	6	1:40.29 (1) 1:40.29	3:23.05 (1) 1:42.76	5:07.15 (1) 1:44.10	6:51.85 1:44.70	0.00	+0.00
2	148.02 ANU William Barker, Mark Wilson	5	1:40.89 (2) 1:40.89	3:26.87 (2) 1:45.98	5:12.78 (2) 1:45.91	6:57.08 1:44.30	5.23	+5.23
3	148.07 Rutherglen Lake Jarrod Curran, Danyon Williams	2	1:42.76 (5) 1:42.76	3:26.98 (3) 1:44.22	5:13.37 (3) 1:46.39	6:57.09 1:43.72	0.01	+5.24
4	148.05 Fremantle Solomon Holliday, Willis Armstrong	4	1:42.38 (4) 1:42.38	3:28.13 (5) 1:45.75	5:14.62 (4) 1:46.49	6:59.84 1:45.22	2.75	+7.99
5	148.08 Tasmanian University Sam Casey, Jacob Gatehouse	3	1:40.95 (3) 1:40.95	3:27.52 (4) 1:46.57	5:18.30 (5) 1:50.78	7:17.01 1:58.71	17.17	+25.16
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 406); Rest->Repechage (Race 301)								

Race 148 Under 21 Men's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	148.01 ANU Tom Collins, Caleb Antill	3	1:37.42 (2) 1:37.42	3:17.76 (1) 1:40.34	5:02.44 (1) 1:44.68	6:46.95 1:44.51	0.00	+0.00
2	148.03 Adelaide Tyson Beauchamp, Tim Santin	6	1:40.62 (3) 1:40.62	3:23.63 (3) 1:43.01	5:07.10 (2) 1:43.47	6:52.02 1:44.92	5.07	+5.07
3	148.04 Corowa Mathew Vogel, John Raschke	5	1:37.34 (1) 1:37.34	3:23.42 (2) 1:46.08	5:13.65 (3) 1:50.23	7:04.71 1:51.06	12.69	+17.76
4	148.09 University of Queensland Cobyn Weston, Mick Tanda	4	1:42.65 (4) 1:42.65	3:30.79 (4) 1:48.14	5:20.57 (4) 1:49.78	7:07.44 1:46.87	2.73	+20.49
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 406); Rest->Repechage (Race 301)								

Race 149 Under 23 Women's Coxless Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	126.01 Derwent Mercantile/Mosman Leon,Hancock,Bryant,Hughes	5	1:51.03 (1) 1:51.03	3:49.59 (1) 1:58.56	5:48.21 (1) 1:58.62	7:44.69 1:56.48	0.00	+0.00
	126.04 Swan River Composite Farley,Ashby-Deering,Booker,Woodall	2						
	126.05 University of Queensland Pozzi,Parker,Cronin,Zillmann	3						
	126.03 Mercantile-VIS Sibillin,Marulli,Werry,Dunkley-Smith	4						
	126.02 Melbourne Uni Zago,Cooper,Zucchelli,Michelmore	6						
Progress : All to Final								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Tuesday, 24 March 2015

Race 150 Under 21 Women's Coxed Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	146.01 Adelaide Lum,Gordon,van der Jeugd,Triggs,c:Hooper	7	1:48.11 (1) 1:48.11	3:41.60 (1) 1:53.49	5:37.27 (1) 1:55.67	7:32.03 1:54.76	0.00	+0.00
2	146.05 Mercantile O'Keefe,Duggan,Hester,Ward,c:Lawrence	5	1:54.68 (2) 1:54.68	3:49.53 (2) 1:54.85	5:45.20 (2) 1:55.67	7:40.56 1:55.36	8.53	+8.53
3	146.02 Canberra Girls Grammar Falzon,Cronan,Maxwell,Tridgell,c:Murn	4	1:55.86 (3) 1:55.86	3:57.45 (3) 2:01.59	5:58.24 (3) 2:00.79	7:56.87 1:58.63	16.31	+24.84
	146.03 Canberra Girls Grammar Toohey,Schiwy,Caudle,Marshall,c:Glassock	2						
	146.04 Melbourne Uni Frantic,Rennie,Caldwell*,Joyce,c:Ben-David	3						
	146.06 University of Queensland Ferris,Parker,Pozzi,Ferris,c:Hockings	6						

Progress : All to Final

*substitute

Race 151 Under 21 Men's Coxed Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	151.08 Toowong Chisholm*,Davidson,Pettigrew,Smith,c:Hockings	2	1:38.53 (5) 1:38.53	3:20.14 (5) 1:41.61	5:02.37 (2) 1:42.23	6:39.98 1:37.61	0.00	+0.00
2	151.06 Sydney Horwitz*,Courts*,Hardy,Patterson,c:Fleming	6	1:35.98 (3) 1:35.98	3:15.59 (1) 1:39.61	4:58.94 (1) 1:43.35	6:41.89 1:42.95	1.91	+1.91
3	151.01 Adelaide University Brigham,Christensen,Korcz,Goode,c:Litt	8	1:38.80 (6) 1:38.80	3:23.14 (6) 1:44.34	5:08.80 (4) 1:45.66	6:53.98 1:45.18	12.09	+14.00
4	151.04 Mercantile Curnow,Donald*,Arundell,Fleming,c:King	7	1:36.78 (4) 1:36.78	3:16.64 (3) 1:39.86	5:04.33 (3) 1:47.69	6:56.74 1:52.41	2.76	+16.76
5	151.02 Melbourne Uni McCann,Webster,Rennie,Croxford,c:Callander	5	1:35.12 (1) 1:35.12	3:16.05 (2) 1:40.93	5:13.47 (5) 1:57.42	7:12.18 1:58.71	15.44	+32.20
6	151.03 Melbourne Uni Gough,Smith,Dickinson,Cunningham,c:Clark	4	1:35.47 (2) 1:35.47	3:19.81 (4) 1:44.34	5:14.11 (6) 1:54.30	7:12.33 1:58.22	0.15	+32.35
	151.05 Swan River-WAIS Fatin,Eyres,Marsh,Salerno,c:Scott	1						
	151.07 Sydney Haskard,Boakes*,Wells,Clifton*,c:Bagby	3						

Progress : All to Final

*substitute

Race 152 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	155.23 Swan River/Adelaide Uni-SASI Bridget Badenoch, Georgia Wheeler	5	1:45.06 (1) 1:45.06	3:35.78 (1) 1:50.72	5:29.01 (1) 1:53.23	7:21.47 1:52.46	0.00	+0.00
2	155.09 Melbourne Sky Froebel, Ria Thompson	3	1:46.18 (2) 1:46.18	3:39.45 (2) 1:53.27	5:34.95 (2) 1:55.50	7:29.58 1:54.63	8.11	+8.11
3	155.05 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Lucy Coleman, Sarah Robinson	8	1:48.81 (3) 1:48.81	3:45.02 (3) 1:56.21	5:44.17 (3) 1:59.15	7:40.78 1:56.61	11.20	+19.31
4	155.16 Somerville House Maddy Horridge, Emily Lindores	7	1:51.36 (5) 1:51.36	3:49.21 (4) 1:57.85	5:47.37 (4) 1:58.16	7:45.81 1:58.44	5.03	+24.34
5	155.30 Yarra Yarra/Bendigo Meaghan Lowndes, Peta Terrell	4	1:53.41 (6) 1:53.41	3:54.22 (5) 2:00.81	5:57.26 (5) 2:03.04	7:57.99 2:00.73	12.18	+36.52
6	155.21 St Margarets Lucy Christie, Evie Sullivan	2	1:57.07 (8) 1:57.07	4:01.14 (7) 2:04.07	6:06.81 (7) 2:05.67	8:08.89 2:02.08	10.90	+47.42
7	155.03 Firbank Grammar Lauren McElroy, Eliza Davey	1	1:49.86 (4) 1:49.86	3:55.48 (6) 2:05.62	6:04.96 (6) 2:09.48	8:14.28 2:09.32	5.39	+52.81
8	155.08 MLC School Taylor Jones, Bianca Riley	6	1:56.35 (7) 1:56.35	4:01.63 (8) 2:05.28	6:10.10 (8) 2:08.47	8:19.08 2:08.98	4.80	+57.61

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 352,353); Rest->Repechage (Race's 288-291)

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Tuesday, 24 March 2015

Race 153 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Heat 2			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	155.10 Mosman Ella Connaghan, Grace Galloway	4	1:50.52 (2) 1:50.52	3:48.13 (1) 1:57.61	5:48.13 (1) 2:00.00	7:47.44 1:59.31	0.00	+0.00		
2	155.15 Rockhampton Grammar Imogen Storey, Georgia Saunders	7	1:51.39 (3) 1:51.39	3:48.83 (2) 1:57.44	5:49.00 (2) 2:00.17	7:50.28 2:01.28	2.84	+2.84		
3	155.13 Pymble Ladies Lara Campbell, Jasmine Hanley	5	1:49.29 (1) 1:49.29	3:51.41 (3) 2:02.12	5:54.04 (3) 2:02.63	8:00.25 2:06.21	9.97	+12.81		
4	155.11 Murray Bridge/Torrens Emily Bennet, Tallulah Seidel	3	1:56.10 (6) 1:56.10	4:00.64 (6) 2:04.54	6:02.97 (4) 2:02.33	8:05.12 2:02.15	4.87	+17.68		
5	155.22 Swan River Danya Steger, Petrea Stregas	1	1:53.21 (4) 1:53.21	3:57.34 (4) 2:04.13	6:04.43 (5) 2:07.09	8:10.08 2:05.65	4.96	+22.64		
6	155.06 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Lily Hughes, Nikki Wilde	6	1:54.16 (5) 1:54.16	3:59.19 (5) 2:05.03	6:06.66 (6) 2:07.47	8:12.55 2:05.89	2.47	+25.11		
7	155.19 St Margarets Annika House, Imogen Alton-Triggs	2	2:07.94 (7) 2:07.94	4:22.48 (7) 2:14.54	6:38.10 (7) 2:15.62	8:51.05 2:12.95	38.50	+63.61		
	155.07 Lindisfarne/Mersey Madeline Tippett, Anneka Reardon	8	SCRATCHED							

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 352,353); Rest->Repechage (Race's 288-291)

Race 154 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	155.27 UTS/Sydney Romola Davenport, Olivia Bartram	1			5:36.69 (1)	7:31.86 1:55.17	0.00	+0.00
2	155.18 Somerville House/Rockhampton Lucy Blair, Harriet Hudson	3			5:39.57 (2)	7:32.97 1:53.40	1.11	+1.11
3	155.29 University of Queensland Maddie Southall, Lily Alton-Triggs	7			5:40.51 (3)	7:35.30 1:54.79	2.33	+3.44
4	155.04 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Morgan Riemer, Taneille Wilshire	5			5:43.01 (4)	7:40.44 1:57.43	5.14	+8.58
5	155.25 Tara School Kate O'Gorman, Bridie O'Gorman	2			5:43.07 (5)	7:44.48 2:01.41	4.04	+12.62
6	155.24 Swan River/Fremantle Eliza Kelly, Gabriela Bekir-Fuente	6			5:59.59 (6)	8:05.94 2:06.35	21.46	+34.08
7	155.12 New Norfolk Lauren Conway, Isobel Robertson	4			6:12.32 (7)	8:20.95 2:08.63	15.01	+49.09

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 352,353); Rest->Repechage (Race's 288-291)

Race 155 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	155.28 University Queensland/Mosman Rafaela Stalsh, Josephine Theile	7	1:48.61 (1) 1:48.61	3:42.55 (1) 1:53.94	5:38.51 (1) 1:55.96	7:37.94 1:59.43	0.00	+0.00
2	155.17 Somerville House Rosemary Munro, Jordan Miller	3	1:52.94 (4) 1:52.94	3:50.68 (2) 1:57.74	5:49.72 (2) 1:59.04	7:48.24 1:58.52	10.30	+10.30
3	155.20 St Margarets Allison King, Lauren Woodgate	4	1:53.37 (5) 1:53.37	3:51.89 (3) 1:58.52	5:55.34 (3) 2:03.45	7:58.09 2:02.75	9.85	+20.15
4	155.02 Firbank Grammar Melanie Hickey, Jemima Gee	6	1:54.37 (6) 1:54.37	3:55.25 (5) 2:00.88	5:58.49 (4) 2:03.24	8:00.82 2:02.33	2.73	+22.88
5	155.26 Townsville JCU Lucinda Dewing, Caragh McManus	5	1:52.54 (3) 1:52.54	3:54.84 (4) 2:02.30	5:59.60 (5) 2:04.76	8:03.15 2:03.55	2.33	+25.21
6	155.14 Radford College Kayla Scott, Sarah Parsons	1	1:51.72 (2) 1:51.72	3:56.69 (6) 2:04.97	6:03.11 (6) 2:06.42	8:10.98 2:07.87	7.83	+33.04
7	155.01 Essendon/Hawthorn Kate Dunoon, Ivana Pugliesi	2	1:55.89 (7) 1:55.89	4:04.72 (7) 2:08.83	6:24.05 (7) 2:19.33	8:41.65 2:17.60	30.67	+63.71

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 352,353); Rest->Repechage (Race's 288-291)

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Tuesday, 24 March 2015

Race 156 Under 19 Men's Double Scull							Heat 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	161.02 Bunbury Zedekiah Briginshaw, Broderick Morgan	3	1:37.16 (1) 1:37.16	3:21.34 (1) 1:44.18	5:08.81 (1) 1:47.47	6:57.58 1:48.77	0.00	+0.00		
2	161.06 Drummoyne Lucian John, Sebastian Schwartz	1	1:38.09 (2) 1:38.09	3:24.40 (2) 1:46.31	5:15.08 (2) 1:50.68	7:04.07 1:48.99	6.49	+6.49		
3	161.08 Hutchins School Andrew Hudson, Sam Fergusson	2	1:39.02 (3) 1:39.02	3:27.93 (3) 1:48.91	5:20.73 (3) 1:52.80	7:10.26 1:49.53	6.19	+12.68		
4	161.07 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise... Louis North, Dylan Vaughan-Jones	5	1:39.62 (4) 1:39.62	3:29.34 (4) 1:49.72	5:21.89 (4) 1:52.55	7:12.28 1:50.39	2.02	+14.70		
5	161.18 Sydney Callum Moran, Max Brenner	6	1:43.01 (6) 1:43.01	3:33.76 (6) 1:50.75	5:24.42 (5) 1:50.66	7:16.27 1:51.85	3.99	+18.69		
6	161.12 Marist College/Capital Lakes Henry Bowyer, Patrick Dunphy	4	1:40.68 (5) 1:40.68	3:31.64 (5) 1:50.96	5:26.14 (6) 1:54.50	7:22.98 1:56.84	6.71	+25.40		
7	161.03 Coomera Anglican Josh Van-Rooyen, Lincoln Moynahan	7	1:44.61 (7) 1:44.61	3:39.29 (7) 1:54.68	5:35.88 (7) 1:56.59	7:28.28 1:52.40	5.30	+30.70		
	161.11 Marist College Hugo Webster, Andrew Paton	8	SCRATCHED							

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 354,355); Rest->Repechage (Race's 292-293)

Race 157 Under 19 Men's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	161.19 Sydney/Tweed Heads Cormac Kennedy-Leverett, Maxwell Duignan	3	1:36.84 (1) 1:36.84	3:21.97 (1) 1:45.13	5:11.37 (1) 1:49.40	7:01.42 1:50.05	0.00	+0.00
2	161.05 Corowa/Nagambie Nathan Leckie, Bradley Pearsall	4	1:38.65 (2) 1:38.65	3:25.26 (2) 1:46.61	5:15.30 (2) 1:50.04	7:03.93 1:48.63	2.51	+2.51
3	161.16 Radford College Michael McCormack, Sam Durnell	2	1:39.99 (3) 1:39.99	3:27.76 (3) 1:47.77	5:21.87 (3) 1:54.11	7:12.59 1:50.72	8.66	+11.17
4	161.10 Lindisfarne Rob Kennedy, Jed Thompson	1	1:41.53 (4) 1:41.53	3:32.39 (4) 1:50.86	5:26.98 (4) 1:54.59	7:17.63 1:50.65	5.04	+16.21
5	161.15 Nudgee/Griffith Uni Surfers P... Jackson Free, Thomas Jeffries	6	1:45.97 (6) 1:45.97	3:37.20 (5) 1:51.23	5:29.67 (5) 1:52.47	7:21.11 1:51.44	3.48	+19.69
6	161.09 Leichhardt Lloyd Conolly, Michael McCrea	8	1:46.76 (7) 1:46.76	3:39.00 (6) 1:52.24	5:34.21 (6) 1:55.21	7:27.71 1:53.50	6.60	+26.29
7	161.23 Tweed Heads/Trinity Lutheran Luke Hutchins, Sam Platt-Muniz	5	1:45.96 (5) 1:45.96	3:45.03 (7) 1:59.07	5:48.44 (7) 2:03.41	7:47.42 1:58.98	19.71	+46.00
8	161.22 Townsville JCU Patrick Boniface, Thomas Smith	7	1:49.00 (8) 1:49.00	3:53.04 (8) 2:04.04	5:57.01 (8) 2:03.97	7:48.72 1:51.71	1.30	+47.30

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 354,355); Rest->Repechage (Race's 292-293)

Race 158 Under 19 Men's Double Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	161.04 Corio Bay/Hawthorn Ned Coleman, Cameron Foreman	1	1:39.33 (1) 1:39.33	3:25.28 (1) 1:45.95	5:12.73 (1) 1:47.45	6:59.19 1:46.46	0.00	+0.00
2	161.17 Swan River Patrick Boere, Luke Salerno	4	1:41.73 (2) 1:41.73	3:29.23 (3) 1:47.50	5:17.86 (3) 1:48.63	7:04.10 1:46.24	4.91	+4.91
3	161.14 Nudgee Bill Peereboom, Sean Gaffney	7	1:42.10 (3) 1:42.10	3:28.48 (2) 1:46.38	5:17.53 (2) 1:49.05	7:04.12 1:46.59	0.02	+4.93
4	161.21 Toowong Harrison Beech, Tom Franey	3	1:43.77 (4) 1:43.77	3:32.59 (4) 1:48.82	5:23.17 (4) 1:50.58	7:09.33 1:46.16	5.21	+10.14
5	161.13 Nepean/Endeavour Lucas Giles, Erik Ford	2	1:45.26 (5) 1:45.26	3:33.23 (5) 1:47.97	5:24.59 (5) 1:51.36	7:09.86 1:45.27	0.53	+10.67
6	161.20 Tasmanian Uni/New Norfolk Nat Graham, Carl Doedens	6	1:49.77 (6) 1:49.77	3:46.75 (7) 1:56.98	5:43.27 (7) 1:56.52	7:33.67 1:50.40	23.81	+34.48
7	161.01 Barwon Matthew Ellison, Jack Williams	5	1:50.53 (7) 1:50.53	3:46.25 (6) 1:55.72	5:42.72 (6) 1:56.47	7:35.70 1:52.98	2.03	+36.51

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 354,355); Rest->Repechage (Race's 292-293)

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Tuesday, 24 March 2015

Race 159 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	168.31 Townsville JCU Saskia De Jong, Lauren Smith	5	1:53.51 (1) 1:53.51	3:54.45 (1) 2:00.94	6:00.31 (1) 2:05.86	8:07.01 2:06.70	0.00	+0.00
2	168.34 University of Queensland Charlotte Petfield, Emily King	3	2:00.03 (3) 2:00.03	4:01.88 (2) 2:01.85	6:08.29 (2) 2:06.41	8:13.12 2:04.83	6.11	+6.11
3	168.25 Swan River/Fremantle Sofia Bekir-Fuente, Laura Boere	2	1:59.21 (2) 1:59.21	4:02.87 (3) 2:03.66	6:11.60 (3) 2:08.73	8:20.40 2:08.80	7.28	+13.39
4	168.24 Swan River/Fremantle Alexia Mancini, Avila Den Ouden	7	2:01.30 (5) 2:01.30	4:08.79 (4) 2:07.49	6:18.39 (4) 2:09.60	8:27.03 2:08.64	6.63	+20.02
5	168.15 Nagambie Asia Letch, Charlotte Morris	4	2:02.16 (6) 2:02.16	4:11.30 (6) 2:09.14	6:22.67 (5) 2:11.37	8:33.03 2:10.36	6.00	+26.02
6	168.16 PLC Perth Yasmeen Razvi, Lynsey Creeger	6	2:00.88 (4) 2:00.88	4:10.18 (5) 2:09.30	6:25.16 (6) 2:14.98	8:38.66 2:13.50	5.63	+31.65

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 356,357); Rest->Repechage (Race's 222-226)

Race 160 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Heat 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	168.04 Corowa Paige Cooper, Megan Vogel	3	1:55.57 (4) 1:55.57	3:57.61 (2) 2:02.04	5:59.96 (1) 2:02.35	8:03.31 2:03.35	0.00	+0.00	
2	168.14 Murray Bridge Celia Cowan, Hannah Vine Hall	4	1:53.94 (1) 1:53.94	3:57.17 (1) 2:03.23	6:03.77 (2) 2:06.60	8:08.59 2:04.82	5.28	+5.28	
3	168.07 Lindisfarne/Sandy Bay Olivia White, Lilli Reardon	6	1:55.37 (3) 1:55.37	4:00.59 (3) 2:05.22	6:07.37 (3) 2:06.78	8:14.09 2:06.72	5.50	+10.78	
4	168.21 St Margarets Noemi North, Campbell Young	5	1:54.87 (2) 1:54.87	4:06.62 (4) 2:11.75	6:22.82 (4) 2:16.20	8:35.10 2:12.28	21.01	+31.79	
5	168.11 MLC School Grace Webster, Lauren McLean	2	1:57.81 (5) 1:57.81	4:12.52 (5) 2:14.71	6:30.82 (5) 2:18.30	8:45.01 2:14.19	9.91	+41.70	
	168.08 Loreto - Toorak Chelsea Koller, Olivia Barson	7	DID NOT START						

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 356,357); Rest->Repechage (Race's 222-226)

Race 161 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	168.01 Cathedral Tiana Bradshaw, Lilyana Rayment	3	1:53.85 (1) 1:53.85	3:53.63 (1) 1:59.78	5:55.87 (1) 2:02.24	7:57.36 2:01.49	0.00	+0.00
2	168.22 St Margarets Wallis Russell, Georgia Warmington	4	1:55.22 (3) 1:55.22	3:57.66 (3) 2:02.44	6:00.76 (3) 2:03.10	8:02.18 2:01.42	4.82	+4.82
3	168.20 Pymble Ladies Jordan Hilsberg, Sophie Saunders	2	1:54.73 (2) 1:54.73	3:54.39 (2) 1:59.66	5:58.03 (2) 2:03.64	8:04.68 2:06.65	2.50	+7.32
4	168.18 PLC Perth Lauren Sutherland, Charlotte Hill	7	1:58.10 (5) 1:58.10	4:02.36 (5) 2:04.26	6:07.45 (5) 2:05.09	8:08.19 2:00.74	3.51	+10.83
5	168.13 Mersey/Lindisfarne Celeste Frasson, Hannah Tippett	5	1:56.71 (4) 1:56.71	4:01.89 (4) 2:05.18	6:07.36 (4) 2:05.47	8:11.29 2:03.93	3.10	+13.93
6	168.30 Torrens Brittany Rundle, Gemma Vink	6	2:05.26 (6) 2:05.26	4:18.08 (6) 2:12.82	6:29.06 (6) 2:10.98	8:33.73 2:04.67	22.44	+36.37

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 356,357); Rest->Repechage (Race's 222-226)

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Tuesday, 24 March 2015

Race 162 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	168.23 St Margarets Eliza Gray, Annabelle Needham	5	1:53.16 (1) 1:53.16	3:52.71 (1) 1:59.55	5:53.90 (1) 2:01.19	7:54.80 2:00.90	0.00 +0.00	
2	168.10 Loreto Kirribilli Tara Rigney, Sophie De Angelis	4	1:53.59 (2) 1:53.59	3:59.54 (2) 2:05.95	6:04.43 (2) 2:04.89	8:11.75 2:07.32	16.95 +16.95	
3	168.27 Sydney Girls Deborah Prospero, Charlotte Trent	6	1:58.33 (3) 1:58.33	4:03.15 (3) 2:04.82	6:10.26 (3) 2:07.11	8:14.97 2:04.71	3.22 +20.17	
4	168.12 Mersey Gabby Gretton, Madeline Greenhill	2	2:00.01 (4) 2:00.01	4:05.72 (4) 2:05.71	6:12.77 (4) 2:07.05	8:18.46 2:05.69	3.49 +23.66	
5	168.33 Tweed Heads/Uni Queensland Sarah Adie, Monique Bitzios*	3	2:02.58 (5) 2:02.58	4:11.17 (5) 2:08.59	6:23.17 (5) 2:12.00	8:29.03 2:05.86	10.57 +34.23	
6	168.29 Tara School Brianna Dwight, Gabriella Horton	7	2:03.30 (6) 2:03.30	4:14.07 (6) 2:10.77	6:24.03 (6) 2:09.96	8:31.19 2:07.16	2.16 +36.39	
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 356,357); Rest->Repechage (Race's 222-226)							*substitute	

Race 163 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Heat 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	168.19 Pymble Ladies Charlotte Fell, Rachel Balcomb	6	1:50.47 (1) 1:50.47	3:52.56 (1) 2:02.09	5:56.91 (1) 2:04.35	7:56.73 1:59.82	0.00 +0.00	
2	168.02 Commercial Madeline Wightman, Kate Johnson	5	1:54.94 (2) 1:54.94	3:56.80 (2) 2:01.86	6:01.08 (2) 2:04.28	8:00.48 1:59.40	3.75 +3.75	
3	168.32 Trinity Lutheran/Nepean Raquel Cuevas, Amelia Maxwell	4	1:57.58 (3) 1:57.58	4:02.19 (3) 2:04.61	6:09.43 (3) 2:07.24	8:12.91 2:03.48	12.43 +16.18	
4	168.03 Commercial Isabel Johnston, Zara Hepple	7	2:02.77 (4) 2:02.77	4:09.42 (4) 2:06.65	6:18.02 (4) 2:08.60	8:24.64 2:06.62	11.73 +27.91	
5	168.17 PLC Perth Gigi Parker, Claire May	3	2:03.24 (5) 2:03.24	4:13.87 (5) 2:10.63	6:25.07 (5) 2:11.20	8:34.41 2:09.34	9.77 +37.68	
6	168.28 Tara School Cate Crampton, Alyssa Dwight	2	2:05.25 (6) 2:05.25	4:20.06 (6) 2:14.81	6:34.81 (6) 2:14.75	8:49.14 2:14.33	14.73 +52.41	
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 356,357); Rest->Repechage (Race's 222-226)								

Race 164 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Heat 6	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	168.26 Sydney Girls Emily Principe, Georgia Bradley	2	1:58.23 (4) 1:58.23	3:59.14 (2) 2:00.91	5:59.13 (2) 1:59.99	7:58.08 1:58.95	0.00 +0.00	
2	168.35 Yarra Yarra/Melbourne Eirini Makantasis, Kathleen Hanson	6	1:52.80 (1) 1:52.80	3:55.57 (1) 2:02.77	5:58.94 (1) 2:03.37	8:02.40 2:03.46	4.32 +4.32	
3	168.06 Leichhardt Xanthe Young, Lauren Lyon	4	1:55.95 (3) 1:55.95	4:00.06 (3) 2:04.11	6:05.58 (3) 2:05.52	8:07.32 2:01.74	4.92 +9.24	
4	168.09 Loreto Kirribilli Elise Dixon, Olivia Jackson	3	1:55.52 (2) 1:55.52	4:02.44 (4) 2:06.92	6:11.40 (4) 2:08.96	8:21.48 2:10.08	14.16 +23.40	
5	168.05 Hunter Valley Grammar Dayle Anderson, Nikayla Atkin	5	2:01.43 (5) 2:01.43	4:12.04 (5) 2:10.61	6:21.54 (5) 2:09.50	8:29.79 2:08.25	8.31 +31.71	
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 356,357); Rest->Repechage (Race's 222-226)								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Tuesday, 24 March 2015

Race 165 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	171.15 Rockhampton Grammar Max Napper, Robert Sinclair	2	1:42.87 (2) 1:42.87	3:32.88 (1) 1:50.01	5:25.33 (1) 1:52.45	7:16.46 1:51.13	0.00	+0.00
2	171.21 Trinity Lutheran Max Way, Nick Lockhart	1	1:44.05 (3) 1:44.05	3:34.74 (2) 1:50.69	5:27.59 (2) 1:52.85	7:19.06 1:51.47	2.60	+2.60
3	171.11 Nepean Angus Harrold, Joel Salter	8	1:46.87 (5) 1:46.87	3:36.97 (3) 1:50.10	5:28.96 (3) 1:51.99	7:20.02 1:51.06	0.96	+3.56
4	171.01 Adelaide University Douglas Perrott, Lachlan Kirchner	3	1:47.12 (6) 1:47.12	3:40.30 (5) 1:53.18	5:32.22 (4) 1:51.92	7:23.11 1:50.89	3.09	+6.65
5	171.06 Cathedral Nathen Kelly, Jordan Duff	5	1:42.23 (1) 1:42.23	3:37.76 (4) 1:55.53	5:33.09 (5) 1:55.33	7:24.68 1:51.59	1.57	+8.22
6	171.05 Canberra Grammar William Herse, Thomas Hart	4	1:49.02 (8) 1:49.02	3:42.22 (6) 1:53.20	5:37.15 (6) 1:54.93	7:30.24 1:53.09	5.56	+13.78
7	171.03 Adelaide University Connor Mc Carty, Sam Madsen	7	1:48.18 (7) 1:48.18	3:44.43 (7) 1:56.25	5:42.61 (7) 1:58.18	7:42.89 2:00.28	12.65	+26.43
8	171.20 Swan River Jon McCutcheon*, Will Jupp	6	1:44.78 (4) 1:44.78	4:16.26 (8) 2:31.48	6:23.79 (8) 2:07.53	8:28.19 2:04.40	45.30	+71.73
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 358,359); Rest->Repechage (Race's 227-228)							*substitute	

Race 166 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	171.14 North Esk Matthew Dikkenberg, Jack Barrett	7	1:43.15 (1) 1:43.15	3:31.81 (1) 1:48.66	5:22.11 (1) 1:50.30	7:09.42 1:47.31	0.00	+0.00
2	171.09 Kinross Wolaroi Harrison Crouch*, Nedd Brockmann	2	1:49.40 (6) 1:49.40	3:31.99 (2) 1:42.59	5:23.28 (2) 1:51.29	7:13.73 1:50.45	4.31	+4.31
3	171.04 Canberra Grammar Braden Campbell, Tom Smethurst	5	1:44.11 (4) 1:44.11	3:33.95 (3) 1:49.84	5:23.80 (3) 1:49.85	7:15.29 1:51.49	1.56	+5.87
4	171.12 Newcastle Grammar Emerson Gosling, Sam Barnett	6	1:43.63 (2) 1:43.63	3:35.67 (4) 1:52.04	5:29.97 (4) 1:54.30	7:21.52 1:51.55	6.23	+12.10
5	171.18 Tasmanian University Jared Weisse, Alex Doedens	1	1:50.31 (7) 1:50.31	3:37.78 (5) 1:47.47	5:31.08 (5) 1:53.30	7:21.63 1:50.55	0.11	+12.21
6	171.19 Trinity College Tom Norman, Tom Norman*	4	1:47.28 (5) 1:47.28	3:41.49 (6) 1:54.21	5:38.15 (6) 1:56.66	7:32.52 1:54.37	10.89	+23.10
7	171.17 Swan River Mason Vuleta, James Parkinson	3	1:43.92 (3) 1:43.92	3:47.13 (7) 2:03.21	5:45.41 (7) 1:58.28	7:42.54 1:57.13	10.02	+33.12
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 358,359); Rest->Repechage (Race's 227-228)							*substitute	

Race 167 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	171.07 Coomera Anglican Bailey Wagstaff, Kell Heck	1	1:42.04 (1) 1:42.04	3:31.97 (1) 1:49.93	5:24.38 (1) 1:52.41	7:16.00 1:51.62	0.00	+0.00
2	171.16 Swan River/Trinity College Rohan James*, Ethan Taylor	3	1:43.62 (2) 1:43.62	3:34.92 (2) 1:51.30	5:27.88 (2) 1:52.96	7:21.04 1:53.16	5.04	+5.04
3	171.22 Trinity Lutheran/Coomera Jack Hallelwell, Bryson Parker	7	1:45.04 (4) 1:45.04	3:37.63 (4) 1:52.59	5:31.62 (3) 1:53.99	7:22.54 1:50.92	1.50	+6.54
4	171.02 Adelaide University Isaac Allum-Henson, Sabohan Jerkic	5	1:44.09 (3) 1:44.09	3:37.08 (3) 1:52.99	5:32.06 (4) 1:54.98	7:23.90 1:51.84	1.36	+7.90
5	171.08 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise David Morton, Kai Lovell	2	1:47.96 (6) 1:47.96	3:42.65 (6) 1:54.69	5:37.34 (5) 1:54.69	7:30.08 1:52.74	6.18	+14.08
6	171.10 Melbourne Aidan Fitzgerald, Samuel Wakelam	6	1:46.01 (5) 1:46.01	3:41.99 (5) 1:55.98	5:39.77 (6) 1:57.78	7:37.86 1:58.09	7.78	+21.86
7	171.13 North Esk Lars Gillingham, Connor Ryan	4	1:48.29 (7) 1:48.29	3:45.51 (7) 1:57.22	5:44.73 (7) 1:59.22	7:43.96 1:59.23	6.10	+27.96
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 358,359); Rest->Repechage (Race's 227-228)							*substitute	

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Tuesday, 24 March 2015

Race 168 Under 19 Women's Coxless Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	158.09 University Queensland/Mosman Stalph,Alton-Triggs,Southall,Theile	6	1:46.50 (2) 1:46.50	3:34.84 (1) 1:48.34	5:25.72 (1) 1:50.88	7:17.45 1:51.73	0.00	+0.00
2	158.01 Adelaide Composite-SASI Seidel*,Hatchard,Robertson,Miller	3	1:47.89 (3) 1:47.89	3:38.13 (2) 1:50.24	5:32.47 (2) 1:54.34	7:27.79 1:55.32	10.34	+10.34
3	158.08 River City Womens/Uni Queensl... Triscott,Fasso,Ballinger,Taylor	5	1:49.26 (4) 1:49.26	3:44.08 (4) 1:54.82	5:39.10 (3) 1:55.02	7:36.14 1:57.04	8.35	+18.69
4	158.07 Melbourne Uni Keppell,Preston,Andolfatto,Ellem	4	1:46.01 (1) 1:46.01	3:41.55 (3) 1:55.54	5:41.05 (4) 1:59.50	7:40.77 1:59.72	4.63	+23.32
5	158.04 Genazzano Vergano,Smaldino,Morgan,Sedawie	2	1:52.54 (5) 1:52.54	3:52.94 (5) 2:00.40	5:58.23 (5) 2:05.29	8:00.21 2:01.98	19.44	+42.76
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 411); Rest->Repechage (Race 294)							*substitute	

Race 169 Under 19 Women's Coxless Four							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	158.10 University of WAWARC Creeger,Cox,Atchison,Kennedy-Smith	2	1:48.23 (1) 1:48.23	3:43.49 (1) 1:55.26	5:39.14 (1) 1:55.65	7:32.30 1:53.16	0.00	+0.00
2	158.03 Canberra Girls Grammar Toohey,Schiwy,Caudle,Marshall	5	1:53.67 (4) 1:53.67	3:50.43 (4) 1:56.76	5:43.95 (3) 1:53.52	7:35.17 1:51.22	2.87	+2.87
3	158.06 Loreto - Marryatville Molloy,Molloy,Jones,Lange	4	1:48.46 (2) 1:48.46	3:45.49 (2) 1:57.03	5:42.03 (2) 1:56.54	7:35.53 1:53.50	0.36	+3.23
4	158.05 Genazzano Barr,Jackson,Sibillin,Ward	6	1:51.54 (3) 1:51.54	3:49.16 (3) 1:57.62	5:45.90 (4) 1:56.74	7:43.95 1:58.05	8.42	+11.65
5	158.02 Barwon Sutherland,du Vallon,Hoffmann,Jessup	3	1:55.49 (5) 1:55.49	4:02.13 (5) 2:06.64	6:14.03 (5) 2:11.90	8:17.97 2:03.94	34.02	+45.67
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 411); Rest->Repechage (Race 294)								

Race 170 Under 19 Men's Coxless Four							Heat 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	164.06 Toowong Chisholm,Viviers,Davidson,Morrison	5	1:36.04 (2) 1:36.04	3:16.59 (2) 1:40.55	4:58.44 (2) 1:41.85	6:35.60 1:37.16	0.00	+0.00		
2	164.02 Geelong Grammar Nicholson,Simson,Osti,Brew	6	1:32.52 (1) 1:32.52	3:11.86 (1) 1:39.34	4:54.22 (1) 1:42.36	6:37.15 1:42.93	1.55	+1.55		
3	164.07 Townsville JCU/Toowong Ryals,Apel,Boniface,Smith	7	1:37.53 (3) 1:37.53	3:20.65 (3) 1:43.12	5:06.35 (3) 1:45.70	6:51.71 1:45.36	14.56	+16.11		
4	164.01 Adelaide University Francis,Cushway,Foster-Hall,Goode	1	1:40.45 (4) 1:40.45	3:26.34 (4) 1:45.89	5:10.45 (4) 1:44.11	6:53.58 1:43.13	1.87	+17.98		
5	164.03 Mercantile Composite Rech,Graham,Geczy*,Clarke	3	1:41.51 (5) 1:41.51	3:26.84 (5) 1:45.33	5:13.67 (5) 1:46.83	6:59.93 1:46.26	6.35	+24.33		
	164.05 Sydney Moran,Courts,Duignan,Brenner	2	SCRATCHED							
	164.04 Mosman/Kings Richards,Krainovic,Rossi,Von Appen	4								
Progress : All to Final							*substitute			

Race 171 Under 19 Men's Coxed Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	165.03 Geelong Grammar Birk,Devilee,Larritt,Hastings,c:Morrison	3	1:34.63 (1) 1:34.63	3:14.58 (1) 1:39.95	4:57.97 (1) 1:43.39	6:42.69 1:44.72	0.00	+0.00
2	165.09 Sydney Starkey,Kamp,Barnes,McDonald,c:Doyle	2	1:35.82 (2) 1:35.82	3:16.79 (2) 1:40.97	5:00.37 (2) 1:43.58	6:47.86 1:47.49	5.17	+5.17
3	165.06 Melbourne High Heng,Hodgkinson,Velik,Jamrisk,c:Kirkman	6	1:36.81 (3) 1:36.81	3:21.49 (3) 1:44.68	5:09.63 (3) 1:48.14	6:56.70 1:47.07	8.84	+14.01
4	165.12 Xavier Bergin,Giliberto,Fogarty,Allen,c:Ralph	5	1:40.39 (5) 1:40.39	3:26.23 (5) 1:45.84	5:15.72 (4) 1:49.49	7:05.38 1:49.66	8.68	+22.69
5	165.05 Melbourne High Zhou,Yao,MCKENZIE,Stuyt,c:Pangestu	7	1:38.03 (4) 1:38.03	3:24.52 (4) 1:46.49	5:15.96 (5) 1:51.44	7:06.02 1:50.06	0.64	+23.33
6	165.10 Unley High Holmes,Luongo,Stretch,Karpowicz,c:Terp	4	1:46.44 (6) 1:46.44	3:44.78 (6) 1:58.34	5:46.89 (6) 2:02.11	7:44.00 1:57.11	37.98	+61.31
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 413); Rest->Repechage (Race's 295-296)								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Tuesday, 24 March 2015

Race 172 Under 19 Men's Coxed Four							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	165.04 Kinross Wolaroi Filmer,Yeomans,Whitehead,Lamph,c:Bennett	4	1:36.97 (1) 1:36.97	3:17.77 (1) 1:40.80	5:01.80 (1) 1:44.03	6:47.17 1:45.37	0.00	+0.00
2	165.01 Canberra Grammar Lindsey,Stewart,Daley,Widdicombe,c:Sims	2	1:40.30 (3) 1:40.30	3:24.01 (3) 1:43.71	5:08.75 (2) 1:44.74	6:53.42 1:44.67	6.25	+6.25
3	165.07 Scotch Oakburn Berends,Jones,Miller,McShane,c:Brown	7	1:37.24 (2) 1:37.24	3:22.54 (2) 1:45.30	5:12.84 (3) 1:50.30	6:55.17 1:42.33	1.75	+8.00
4	165.08 Scotch Oakburn Welsford-Brink,Brient,Jones,Neville,c:Gruber	6	1:44.03 (5) 1:44.03	3:33.52 (5) 1:49.49	5:24.60 (5) 1:51.08	7:12.85 1:48.25	17.68	+25.68
5	165.13 Xavier Power,Lawson,Ralph,McMahon,c:Frawley	5	1:42.27 (4) 1:42.27	3:32.21 (4) 1:49.94	5:23.87 (4) 1:51.66	7:15.51 1:51.64	2.66	+28.34
	165.11 Xavier Beaton,Beaton,Power,Stewart,c:King	3	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 413); Rest->Repechage (Race's 295-296)								

Race 173 Open Lightweight Women's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	114.06 UTS-NSWIS Laura Dunn, Sarah Pound	7	1:46.55 (1) 1:46.55	3:37.09 (1) 1:50.54	5:30.93 (1) 1:53.84	7:27.35 1:56.42	0.00	+0.00
2	114.04 Team Hong Kong Yuen Yin Lee, Ka Man Lee	2	1:50.06 (2) 1:50.06	3:44.97 (2) 1:54.91	5:41.66 (2) 1:56.69	7:36.69 1:55.03	9.34	+9.34
3	114.05 Team Indonesia wahyuni wahyuni, yuniarty yuniarty	6	1:51.52 (3) 1:51.52	3:48.96 (3) 1:57.44	5:48.46 (3) 1:59.50	7:46.48 1:58.02	9.79	+19.13
4	114.01 Huon Alexandra Hayes, Eve Mure	1	1:54.46 (4) 1:54.46	3:51.38 (4) 1:56.92	5:50.83 (4) 1:59.45	7:53.88 2:03.05	7.40	+26.53
5	114.03 Swan River/Melbourne Uni Stephanie Radford, Sim Healy	5	1:57.82 (5) 1:57.82	4:00.41 (5) 2:02.59	6:03.37 (5) 2:02.96	8:03.67 2:00.30	9.79	+36.32
	114.02 Melbourne Uni Amy Walters, Thea Adamson	3						
	114.07 University of WA/WARC-NTCcbr Janelle Austin, Maia Simmonds	4						
Progress : All to Final								

Race 174 Open Lightweight Men's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	117.10 University of WA/Toowong Tim McDonnell, Timothy Widdicombe	5				6:46.37	0.00	+0.00
2	117.02 Canberra/Sydney Uni-ACTAS Jack Hanley*, Tom Perry	2				6:48.41	2.04	+2.04
3	117.08 Team Indonesia Arief Arief, Ihram Ihram	6				6:51.33	2.92	+4.96
4	117.03 Melbourne Uni Shane Usher, Richard Austin	4	5:33.56 5:33.56	7:25.60 1:52.04	9:16.97 1:51.37	11:03.99 1:47.02	252.66	+257.6
	117.06 Swan River-WAIS Mattias Johansson, Perry Ward	3	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 415); Rest->Repechage (Race 302)							*substitute	

Race 175 Open Lightweight Men's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	117.07 Team Hong Kong Kwong Wing Chow, Chiu Mang Tang	6	1:39.29 (3) 1:39.29	3:23.73 (3) 1:44.44	5:06.95 (3) 1:43.22	6:45.95 1:39.00	0.00	+0.00
2	117.04 Mosman William Clark, Sean Murphy	2	1:38.46 (2) 1:38.46	3:23.00 (2) 1:44.54	5:05.59 (2) 1:42.59	6:46.21 1:40.62	0.26	+0.26
3	117.05 Nagambie Will Day, Tim Day	5	1:37.60 (1) 1:37.60	3:20.25 (1) 1:42.65	5:03.97 (1) 1:43.72	6:46.67 1:42.70	0.46	+0.72
4	117.09 UTS/Fremantle Mario LoPresti, James Waldersee	3	1:41.71 (4) 1:41.71	3:30.18 (4) 1:48.47	5:20.31 (4) 1:50.13	7:10.30 1:49.99	23.63	+24.35
5	117.01 Adelaide University Patrick Ey, Andrew Wakefield	4	1:43.96 (5) 1:43.96	3:34.56 (5) 1:50.60	5:24.64 (5) 1:50.08	7:13.14 1:48.50	2.84	+27.19
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 415); Rest->Repechage (Race 302)								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Tuesday, 24 March 2015

Race 176 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	136.04 Melbourne Uni Alice Arch, India McKenzie	3	1:51.84 (2) 1:51.84	3:44.37 (1) 1:52.53	5:38.19 (1) 1:53.82	7:31.71 1:53.52	0.00	+0.00
2	136.07 Sydney University Rebecca Humphris, Emma Thomas	2	1:51.11 (1) 1:51.11	3:47.33 (2) 1:56.22	5:45.91 (2) 1:58.58	7:43.90 1:57.99	12.19	+12.19
3	136.02 Barwon/Mercantile Meghan Hester, Teneille Linehan-Downes	4	1:56.36 (3) 1:56.36	3:58.51 (3) 2:02.15	6:01.11 (3) 2:02.60	8:02.56 2:01.45	18.66	+30.85
4	136.05 PLC Perth Ellie Lammers-Lewis, Sienna Zamin	5	1:57.34 (4) 1:57.34	4:03.68 (4) 2:06.34	6:10.51 (4) 2:06.83	8:14.86 2:04.35	12.30	+43.15
	136.09 UTS Holly Lawrence, Sophie Jerapetritis	6	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 416); Rest->Repechage (Race 232)								

Race 177 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	136.08 Toowong Amy James, Alice Doring	3	1:50.06 (1) 1:50.06	3:44.16 (1) 1:54.10	5:40.56 (1) 1:56.40	7:37.24 1:56.68	0.00	+0.00
2	136.06 Sandy Bay/Tamar Caitlyn Bloomfield, Louisa Stewart	6	1:53.53 (2) 1:53.53	3:52.42 (2) 1:58.89	5:52.13 (2) 1:59.71	7:50.92 1:58.79	13.68	+13.68
3	136.01 Adelaide Alex Carter, Georja Osborne	4	1:54.89 (4) 1:54.89	3:56.19 (4) 2:01.30	5:58.60 (3) 2:02.41	7:58.46 1:59.86	7.54	+21.22
4	136.03 Bucks Louisa Seddon, Abbie Crow	2	1:54.68 (3) 1:54.68	3:54.40 (3) 1:59.72	6:01.03 (4) 2:06.63	8:00.13 1:59.10	1.67	+22.89
5	136.10 Uni Queensland/Adelaide Unive... Leah Moffat, Maria Tomassini	5	1:57.60 (5) 1:57.60	4:05.53 (5) 2:07.93	6:21.76 (5) 2:16.23	8:35.72 2:13.96	35.59	+58.48
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 416); Rest->Repechage (Race 232)								

Race 178 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	139.02 ANA/University of WA James Kerr, Mitchell Boros	4	1:37.51 (1) 1:37.51	3:20.29 (1) 1:42.78	5:04.54 (1) 1:44.25	6:49.20 1:44.66	0.00	+0.00
2	139.08 Tamar/Huon Toby Pitt, Oliver Cook	6	1:39.33 (2) 1:39.33	3:21.59 (2) 1:42.26	5:05.02 (2) 1:43.43	6:50.21 1:45.19	1.01	+1.01
3	139.07 Swan River Matthew Stubberfield, Cameron Fowler	2	1:39.84 (3) 1:39.84	3:23.43 (3) 1:43.59	5:08.89 (3) 1:45.46	6:54.69 1:45.80	4.48	+5.49
4	139.09 Tasmanian University James Cocker, Alec Paterson	5	1:42.19 (4) 1:42.19	3:30.74 (4) 1:48.55	5:20.50 (4) 1:49.76	7:09.33 1:48.83	14.64	+20.13
5	139.10 Toowong Harrison Parks, James Doring	3	1:44.11 (5) 1:44.11	3:35.76 (5) 1:51.65	5:29.43 (5) 1:53.67	7:31.74 2:02.31	22.41	+42.54
	139.01 ANA/Fremantle Joshua Senzio, Tom Fairclough	7	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 417); Rest->Repechage (Race 303)								

Race 179 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	139.11 Uni Queensland/Griffith Uni S... Bram Chapman, Blaine Heseltine	7	1:36.15 1:36.15	3:20.50 (1) 1:44.35	5:06.38 (1) 1:45.88	6:52.88 1:46.50	0.00	+0.00
2	139.03 Canberra David Hoefler, Emmanuel Drakakis	2	1:41.76 1:41.76	3:28.41 (2) 1:46.65	5:16.03 (2) 1:47.62	7:04.77 1:48.74	11.89	+11.89
3	139.06 New Norfolk/Tasmanian Uni Will White, Matt Byrne	4	1:41.18 1:41.18	3:29.28 (3) 1:48.10	5:19.72 (3) 1:50.44	7:11.87 1:52.15	7.10	+18.99
4	139.05 Newcastle University/Sydney Luke Stait, Damon Mills*	5		3:40.68 (4) 1:54.73	5:35.41 (4) 1:54.73	7:30.14 1:54.73	18.27	+37.26
	139.04 Leichhardt/Balmain Peter Waldersee, Lachlan Andrew	3	SCRATCHED					
	139.12 University of WA/ANA Kris Wright, Thomas Horton	6	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 417); Rest->Repechage (Race 303)								

*substitute

Sydney International Rowing Regatta
Tuesday, 24 March 2015

Race 180 Open Men's Coxed Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	112.05 Sydney-NTCcbr/NSWIS White*,Hicks,Turrin,Lloyd,c:Brodie	7	1:32.58 (2) 1:32.58	3:08.68 (1) 1:36.10	4:45.14 (1) 1:36.46	6:21.67 1:36.53	0.00	+0.00
2	112.01 Adelaide/Adelaide Uni-NTCcbr Bowden,Nicolle*,Coudraye,Hill,c:Lanfranco	4	1:32.13 (1) 1:32.13	3:09.49 (2) 1:37.36	4:47.42 (2) 1:37.93	6:24.95 1:37.53	3.28	+3.28
3	112.04 Swan River Composite-NTCcbr Eyres*,Hayes,Cochran*,Watts,c:Scott	3	1:34.84 (4) 1:34.84	3:11.53 (4) 1:36.69	4:49.58 (3) 1:38.05	6:28.56 1:38.98	3.61	+6.89
4	112.06 Sydney-VIS Coombs,Gunton*,Woodward,Dignan,c:Cheetham	1	1:34.04 (3) 1:34.04	3:11.00 (3) 1:36.96	4:51.16 (4) 1:40.16	6:30.07 1:38.91	1.51	+8.40
	112.09 WARC/University of WA Hughes,Wakeford,Eyres,Cochran,c:Vinciguerra	2	SCRATCHED					
	112.02 Adelaide Uni/Murray Bridge-SA... Kinnear,Richardt,McRae,Bolt,c:Litt	5						
	112.08 Uni Queensland Composite Czakilew,Connors,Cox,Bundock,c:Gilbert	6						
	112.07 Sydney University-VIS/NSWIS Ryan,Purnell,Wehr-Candler,Pragnell,c:Lister	8						
Progress : All to Final							*substitute	

Race 181 Open Men's Coxed Four							Heat 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 182 Open Women's Coxless Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	105.05 Mercantile-VIS/NTCcbr Cleary,Sutherland,Bateman,Sutherland	3	1:35.21 (2) 1:35.21	3:16.91 (1) 1:41.70	5:04.47 (1) 1:47.56	6:48.59 1:44.12	0.00	+0.00
2	105.08 WARC Comp.-WAIS/NSWIS/NTCcbr Goodman,Horton*,Hagan,Vermeersch	7	1:34.92 (1) 1:34.92	3:20.16 (2) 1:45.24	5:05.17 (2) 1:45.01	6:51.68 1:46.51	3.09	+3.09
3	105.01 Melbourne Uni Comp.-NTCcbr/SA... Chatterton,Volker*,Allen*,Stephan	8	1:41.89 (3) 1:41.89	3:25.56 (3) 1:43.67	5:10.10 (3) 1:44.54	6:55.17 1:45.07	3.49	+6.58
4	105.04 Mercantile Lewis,Morrison,Hooper,Cordner	5	1:42.57 (4) 1:42.57	3:27.77 (4) 1:45.20	5:20.66 (4) 1:52.89	7:12.07 1:51.41	16.90	+23.48
5	105.07 University of WA-NTCcbr Simmonds,Child,Harvey,Bagworth	4	1:44.31 (5) 1:44.31	3:35.00 (5) 1:50.69	5:27.09 (5) 1:52.09	7:15.98 1:48.89	3.91	+27.39
6	105.02 Brisbane & GPS Ogden,Swanston,Brown,Beech	1	1:51.97 (6) 1:51.97	3:50.38 (6) 1:58.41	5:49.26 (6) 1:58.88	7:47.14 1:57.88	31.16	+58.55
	105.06 UTS McGlynn,Andrews,Halsall,Heinke	2						
	105.03 Commercial/River City Womens Taylor,Spriggs,Huntsman,Travers	6						
Progress : All to Final							*substitute	

Race 183 Open Women's Coxless Four							Heat 2	
CANCELLED								